
The builder’s first choice.

™

for the builder

vuetrade.com

TIMBER 
CONNECTORS
Product Guide



for the builder
™

To assist with proper product specification 
and use for different areas VUETRADE have 
developed a unique and easy to understand 
icon markings for our Timber Connectors 
range.

G – Standard/Galvanised

•  �Internal/enclosed

•  �Exterior/exposed inland areas except if 
in contact with fresh water or non-saline 
wetting & drying

Rain Drop – Marine Environment

•  �Marine Environment 100m up to 1km from 
a non-surf coast and from 1km up to 10km 
from a surf coast

•  �External applications in contact with 
freshwater or subject to non-saline 
wetting and drying (classed as Marine 
Environment as per AS 3700 – 2011: 
Section 5: Design for Durability)

•  �Minimum steel grade required Stainless 
Steel 304

Waves – Severe Marine

•  �Severe Marine 100m from a non-surf 
coast and up to 1km from a surf coast

•  �Minimum Steel Grade Stainless Steel 316

•  �No ‘Tea Staining’ a superficial ‘rust’ look 
that occurs on lower grades of Stainless 
Steel including 304.

Cyclonic

•  �Products designed specifically for use in 
cyclonic regions

•  �Range includes both Galvanised and 
Stainless Steel options

Product sizes and box quantities may change without notice, 
please check our website for up to date information.

The builder’s first choice. vuetrade.com

QUALITY & COMPLIANCE

VUETRADE products are tested in house for compliance, 
development, and quality control.  We are commited to 
supplying quality products in full compliance with Australian 
and New Zealand standards.

BECOME A PLATINUM PARTNER

VUETRADE Platinum Partner Program is a reward to our 
customers for loyalty to our products. Benefits go beyond 
the benefits of stocking our products and include:
• Instore Signage
• Enhanced Marketing
• Timber Connectors Discount
• Website Enquiries directed to your store
• 1 FIS order of any value for those one off occasions.
• Store of the Month

See our website or the VUETRADE Platinum Partner Flyer 
for full details on this program.

 

VUETRADE delivers Innovative, Quality and Timesaving 
Timber Connectors & Building Materials to the building 
industry. VUETRADE products are developed and 
distributed across Australia and New Zealand by Bellevue 
Group Australasia, a wholly Australian owned manufacturer 
and supplier with many years’ experience in the building 
industry. Bellevue Group Australasia | VUETRADE have a 
solid history and reputation for providing quality service 
and products. Our understanding and providing for our 
customer’s needs comes from a long association with the 
building industry, and a network of retail and trade outlets 
stocking our range of products.

We strive to have as many products as possible made in 
Australia and New Zealand. This commitment is born of 
two logics; we have a belief in the quality of product made 
locally for Australia and New Zealand conditions, and a 
committal to supporting jobs here in the region.

FREIGHT & DELIVERY

We endeavour to provide same day despatch for all 
orders placed before 12:00 noon.

FIS ALL ORDERS OVER $750.00

Orders below this value – $50.00 Freight (Prices/
Order Value Excludes GST)

RESTOCKING FEE – 20% of invoice price

SPECIAL ORDERS – We do not provide returns on 
special orders, please check the detail of the order 
before placing it.

VUETRADE are very proud to offer a comprehensive range of Australian 
Made products. Working closely with Australian Made, VUETRADE are 
constantly looking to develop and increase the range available to our 
customers.

Supplying Australian Made products offers many benefits including:

•  �Product availability - A heavy reliance on imports can lead to serious 
issues with inconsistent supply over the medium to long term. Turbulent 
world events can lead to external factors beyond control negatively 
affecting overseas supply. A healthy Australian Made product range 
ensures a regular supply of materials and product in stock.

•  �Quality - Manufactuing in Australia allows for a better understanding 
of manufacturing processes and the quality control measures inplace during the process. Overseas 
manufacturers can find it difficult to comply with the relevant Australian standards.

•  �Supporting the Australian Economy - At VUETRADE we want to do our part to support the Australian 
Economy and Aussie jobs. Increasing our Australian Made product range in the future will continue 
VUETRADE’s goal of growing helping to drive the economy forward.

Australian Made

Did you know that Australia’s native and plantation forests store around 22 
billion tonnes of carbon?  

At VUETRADE we are focused on doing our part to help drive positive change 
within the manufacturing and construction sectors. Through our dedication to 
providing innovative new products offering process improvement and increased 
efficiency for timber frame construction methods, we can support the use of 
sustainable forest management practices which generate the largest climate 
change mitigation benefits possible within manufacturing and construction. 

Australia has around 134 million hectares of forest that clean our air and supply 
wood for our timber building products. Wood products also connect us to nature, 
making us feel happier and more relaxed.

Trees also have the incredible ability to:
•  Produce the oxygen that we breathe
•  Regenerate and regrow
•  �Absorb carbon dioxide from the atmosphere and store this within the fiber of 

the tree
•  �Store carbon when used in buildings, furniture, or other long-lasting wood 

products

Nature provides us with a sophisticated alternative to other materials that use 
more carbon in their production. The forestry industry in Australia is sustainable, 
making wood truly the ultimate renewable resource. With the use of VUETRADE 
connectors, timbers can quickly and securely be joined together to create a 
carbon positive building system that becomes a Home of the future!  

Environmental Focus

Timber Connector IconsAbout VUETRADE



BRACING &  BRACING &  
TENSIONERSTENSIONERS

FRAMING  FRAMING  
CONNECTORSCONNECTORS

BUILDING  
BRACKETSVUEBOLT

CYCLONICCYCLONIC
RANGERANGE

MASONRY TIES  
AND VENTS

POST  
SUPPORTS

C
on

te
nt

s ™
fo

r t
he

 b
ui

ld
er

Product Guide

Category Contents

vu
et

ra
d

e.
co

m

pg 73pg 73

Bracing & Tensioners. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 6
Framing Connectors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               12
Building Brackets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  22
Post Supports . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     29
Ant Caps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          39
Masonry Ties . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      40
Vents. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              42

VUEBOLT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          48

CoastalSS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          50
SS Bracing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        52
SS Framing Connectors . . . . . . . . . . . . .            54
SS Building Brackets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               57
SS Post Supports . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  60
SS Cyclonic & Ant Caps . . . . . . . . . . . . .            69
SS Masonry Ties . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   70
SS Vents . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          72

Cyclonic Range . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    73
pg 29 pg 60 pg 40 pg 70 pg 22 pg 52pg 48

pg 6pg 6 pg 52pg 52pg 12pg 12 pg 54pg 54

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au



6

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

VUEBRACE Punched Builder’s Strapping

B
R

A
C

IN
G

 &
 T

E
N

S
IO

N
E

R
S

B
R

A
C

IN
G

 &
 T

E
N

S
IO

N
E

R
S

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

7
Product Guide for the builder

™

Product Guide for the builder
™

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

Product Code Size kN Capacity Plt Qty Barcode

VB3086 30mm x 0.8mm x 6mt 6.3 kN 360 9341741003518

VB30815 30mm x 0.8mm x 15mt 6.3 kN 360 9341741003495

VB30830 30mm x 0.8mm x 30mt 6.3 kN 200 9341741002719

VB30850 30mm x 0.8mm x 50mt 6.3 kN 112 9341741003501

VB3016 30mm x 1.0mm x 6mt 8.6 kN 360 9341741003556

VB30115 30mm x 1.0mm x 15mt 8.6 kN 360 9341741003525

VB30130 30mm x 1.0mm x 30mt 8.6 kN 150 9341741003532

VB30150 30mm x 1.0mm x 50mt 8.6 kN 96 9341741003549

VB301230 30mm x 1.2mm x 30mt 11.2 kN 128 9341741010325

VB301250 30mm x 1.2mm x 50mt 11.2 kN 72 9341741010417

VUEBRACE Light Duty Strapping

Product Code Size Plt Qty Barcode

VB2566 25mm x 0.6mm x 6mt 360 9341741003464

VB25615 25mm x 0.6mm x 15mt 360 9341741003440

VB25630 25mm x 0.6mm x 30mt 200 9341741003457

VB25815 25mm x 0.8mm x 15mt 360 9341741003471

VB25830 25mm x 0.8mm x 30mt 200 9341741003488

VUEBRACE Punched Builder’s Strapping is a galvanised 
tension bracing ideal for bracing roofs, walls, ceilings and 
floors.

•  Suits VUESMART Brace Tensioner
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs
•  �Engineered to comply with AS1684.2-2021 and AS1684.3-2021 for 

structural wall bracing

VUEBRACE Light Duty Strapping is a galvanised tension 
bracing for use in light duty applications	 where there are no 
heavy loads or wind uplifts to bear.

•  Suitable for light duty applications
•  Suits VUESMART Brace Tensioner
•  Two sizes available:	
   	 25mm wide x 0.6mm thickness 
   	 25mm wide x 0.8mm thickness
•  Available in 6m, 15m and 30m Coils
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Warning: 25mm x 0.6mm and 25mm x 0.8mm Strapping is 
categorised as Light Duty Strapping and should not be used in load 
bearing or structural applications affected by wind uplift.

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 52.



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUEBRACE Punched Builder’s Strapping Strips

Product Code Size Pack Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VB308315  30mm x 0.8mm x 3.15mt 500 N/A N/A 

VB301315 30mm x 1.0mm x 3.15mt 500 N/A N/A 

VB30836 30mm x 0.8mm x 3.6mt 500 9341741003464 9341741003464

VB30136 30mm x 1.0mm x 3.6mt 500 9341741003440 9341741003440

VB30842 30mm x 0.8mm x 4.2mt 500 N/A N/A 

VB30142 30mm x 1.0mm x 4.2mt 500 N/A N/A 

VUEBRACE Punched Builder’s Strapping Strips are a 
galvanised tension bracing used to brace roofs, walls, ceilings 
and floors, supplied in pre-cut lengths for your convenience.

•  Pre-punched and pre-cut
•  Suits VUESMART Brace Tensioner
•  �Sizing:
   	 30mm wide
   	 0.8mm or 1.0mm thick
   	 3.6m Lengths
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

VUEBRACE Unpunched Builder’s Strapping is a galvanised 
tension bracing without pre-punched holes, suitable for 
general bracing and strapping, including in carport and 
pergola construction.

•  Ideal for exposed bracing – better looking
•  Stronger without pre-punched holes
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

VUEBRACE Unpunched Builder’s Strapping

Product Code Size Box Qty Barcode

VB30830UP 30mm x 0.8mm x 30mt 1 9341741014965

VB301230UP 30mm x 1.2mm x 30mt 1 9341741013869

VB301250UP 30mm x 1.2mm x 50mt 1 9341741018604

VB321230UP 32mm x 1.2mm x 30mt 1 9341741014613

VB321250UP 32mm x 1.2mm x 50mt 1 9341741014620

VUESMART Strap Brace Tensioners

Product Code Unit Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VUESMART Pack of 6 25 9341741014965 9341741014966

VUESMARTBULK Bulk Box; 15 packs of 10 150 9341741013869 9341741013869

VUESMART Brace Tensioners are used to quickly and easily 
tension VUEBRACE Punched Builder’s Strapping after it has 
been installed on wall or roof framing.

•  Tensions your bracing in 3 seconds!
•  �Bolt with Phillips & Hex drive – saves  

time changing bits
•  Anti-Slip Notch to prevent slipping or spinning
•  Bolt has a tapered underside head
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind,  

and supporting Aussie jobs 

6 PACK 
Bonus

5/16 hex 
drive 

included

8
B

R
A

C
IN

G
 &

 T
E

N
S

IO
N

E
R

S

B
R

A
C

IN
G

 &
 T

E
N

S
IO

N
E

R
S

9

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Code Size Pack Qty Barcode

SPEED4300 4.0m 300 N/A

SPEED4600 4.0m 600 N/A

SPEED5300 5.0m 300 N/A

SPEED5600 5.0m 600 N/A

SPEED6300 6.0m 300 N/A

SPEED6600 6.0m 600 N/A

VUEBRACE Speed Brace
VUETRADE Speed Brace is a pre-punched rigid bracing 
primarily used for top chord roof truss bracing in accordance 
with installation of nail-plated timber roof trusses standard 
AS4440-2004.

•  Sized at 20mm x 20mm x 1.0mm
•  Available in 4.0m, 5.0m and 6.0m lengths 
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Product Code Size Pack Qty Barcode

ANGLE36250 3.6m 250 N/A

ANGLE36500 3.6m 500 N/A

ANGLE42250 4.2m 250 N/A

ANGLE42500 4.2m 500 N/A

ANGLE48250 4.8m 250 N/A

ANGLE48500 4.8m 500 N/A

Angle Brace
VUETRADE Angle Brace are punched, rigid bracings suitable 
for timber framed walls.

•  Quick nailing with pre-punched holes
•  Rigid bracing - no need to tension
•  Sized at 20mm x 18mm x 1.0mm
•  Available in 3.6m, 4.2m and 4.8m lengths
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
•  �Made in Australia – good quality

10
B

R
A

C
IN

G
 &

 T
E

N
S

IO
N

E
R

S

B
R

A
C

IN
G

 &
 T

E
N

S
IO

N
E

R
S

11

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VJH3590 35mm x 90mm 45

VJH35120 35mm x 120mm 30

VJH35140 35mm x 140mm 30

VJH35180 35mm x 180mm 30

VJH3890 38mm x 90mm 45

VJH38120 38mm x 120mm 30

VJH38140 38mm x 140mm 30

VJH38180 38mm x 180mm 30

VJH4590 45mm x 90mm 45

VJH45120 45mm x 120mm 30

VJH45140 45mm x 140mm 30

VJH45180 45mm x 180mm 30

Joist Hangers
VUETRADE Joist Hangers are fast fixing, multi-purpose 
hangers for connecting joists to beams, trusses to beams, and 
roof trusses to girders.

•  �Unique Nail Spike Feature – removes hassle when positioning, no 
need to hold a nail and the hanger in position while you hammer!

•  Meets and exceeds Australian Standard AS1720
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Warning: Use ONLY 30mm x 2.8mm VUETRADE hot-dipped 
galvanised connector plate nails into timber members and ensure to 
install them through pre-bored holes. 

Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VJH45220 45mm x 220mm 20

VJH5090 50mm x 90mm 45

VJH50120 50mm x 120mm 30

VJH50140 50mm x 140mm 30

VJH50180 50mm x 180mm 30

VJH50220 50mm x 220mm 20

VJH58180 58mm x 180mm 30

Joist Hangers Cont.

Split Joist Hangers
VUETRADE Split Joist Hangers are fast fixing, multi-purpose 
hangers for joist, beam and truss connections where timber is 
over the width of 50mm.

•  Suitable for wide joists
•  �Unique Nail Spike Feature – no hassle when positioning, because the 

hanger stays in position while you hammer!
•  Meets & exceeds Australian Standard AS1720
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Warning: Use ONLY 30mm x 2.8mm VUETRADE hot-dipped 
galvanised connector plate nails into timber members and ensure to 
install them through pre-bored holes.

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VSJH120 120mm 30 9341741014965 9341741014966

VSJH140 140mm 30 9341741013869 9341741013869

VSJH180 180mm 30 9341741014613 9341741014613

VSJH220 220mm 20 9341741014620 9341741014620

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 52.

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 54.

12
FR

A
M

IN
G

 C
O

N
N

E
C

TO
R

S

FR
A

M
IN

G
 C

O
N

N
E

C
TO

R
S

13

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VIBHF40240 40mm x 240mm   20 9.34174E+12 9.34174E+12

VIBHF40300 40mm x 300mm  20 9.34174E+12 9341741021697 

VIBHF45200 45mm x 200mm 20 9.34174E+12 9.34174E+12

VIBHF45240 45mm x 240mm 20 9.34174E+11 9.34174E+12

VIBHF45300 45mm x 300mm 20 9.34174E+12 9.34174E+12

VIBHF51240 51mm x 240mm 20 9.34174E+12 9.34174E+12

VIBHF51300 51mm x 300mm  20 9.34174E+12 9.34174E+12

VIBHF63200 63mm x 200mm  20 9.34174E+12 9.34174E+12

VIBHF63240 63mm x 240mm 20 9.34174E+12 9.34174E+12

VIBHF63300 63mm x 300mm 20 9.34174E+12 9.34174E+12

I-Beam Hangers
VUETRADE I-Beam Hangers are multi-purpose hanger 
brackets for securely connecting I-beams and large joists to 
framing structures.

•  Easy to install
•  Strong, secure support
•  �Suitable for use with a wide range of I-beams, and rough sawn 

timber sizes
•  Meets and exceeds Australian Standard AS1720
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Warning: Use ONLY 33mm x 3.15mm VUETRADE hot-dipped 
galvanised connector plate nails into timber members. Ensure the 
pre-bored holes are used for installation.

VUETRADE Triple Grips are multipurpose galvanised 
building brackets ideal for many nail-fixed timber joints with 
perpendicular angles.

•  Ideal for 90-degree joints
•  To be hand-fixed with nails
•  Available in right hand and left hand profiles
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Triple Grips

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTTGLH LEFT HAND 100 9341741014965 9341741014966

VTTGRH RIGHT HAND 100 9341741013869 9341741013869

I-Beam Hangers Cont.
Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VIBHF70240 70mm x 240mm  20 9.34174E+12 9.34174E+12

VIBHF70300 70mm x 300mm 20 9.34174E+12  9341741021970

VIBHF90200 90mm x 200mm 20 9.34174E+12 9.34174E+12

VIBHF90240 90mm x 240mm 20 9.34174E+12 9.34174E+12

VIBHF90300 90mm x 300mm 20 9.34174E+12 9.34174E+12

VIBHF90360 90mm x 360mm  20 9.34174E+12 9.34174E+12

VIBHF90400 90mm x 400mm 20 9341741022069 9341741022076

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 54.

14
FR

A
M

IN
G

 C
O

N
N

E
C

TO
R

S

FR
A

M
IN

G
 C

O
N

N
E

C
TO

R
S

15

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Galvanised Mini Grips are multipurpose timber 
framing brackets ideal for joining timber at right angles. 

•  Versatile – many applications
•  Economical connector for more lightly loaded joints
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Mini Grips

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTMG57 57mm 200 9341741014965 9341741014966

VUETRADE Galvanised Multi Grips are versatile, cost-
effective brackets used for right angle joints in timber 
framing.

•  Adaptable to many applications – simply bend the bracket!
•  �Suitable for framing application in accordance with AS1684.2 and 

AS1684.3
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Multi Grips

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTMG100 100mm 200 9341741014965 9341741014966

VTMG115 115mm 100 9341741013869 9341741013869

VUETRADE Joist Straps are easy to use connectors ideal for 
fixing ceiling joists or rafters to hanging beams. 

•  Saves time with built-in nail spike
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Joist Straps

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTJS150 175mm LONG 150 9341741014965 9341741014966

VUETRADE Heavy Duty Joist Straps are brackets used in 
load-bearing timber framing applications such as connecting 
floor joists to bearers.

•  Ideal for wind uplift and load-bearing applications
•  1.0mm thick steel for extra strength 
•  Available in left and right profiles
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Heavy Duty Joist Straps

Product Code Size Description Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTHDJL 31mm x 
170mm LEFT HAND 200

VTHDJR 31mm x 
170mm RIGHT HAND 200

VUETRADE Cyclone Straps are tie-downs ideal for cyclonic 
and high wind areas.

•  Used to tie down purlins and trusses
•  Ideal for cyclonic and high wind areas
•  Available in 400mm, 600mm and 900mm lengths 
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Cyclone Straps

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTCS400 400mm 100 9341741014965 9341741014966

VTCS600 600mm 100

VTCS900 900mm 100

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 55.

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 55.

Suitable for Cyclonic installations

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

16
FR

A
M

IN
G

 C
O

N
N

E
C

TO
R

S

FR
A

M
IN

G
 C

O
N

N
E

C
TO

R
S

17



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Stud Ties are easy install fasteners ideal for 
jointing top and bottom wall plates to studs.

•  Ideal for fastening top and bottom wall plates to studs
•  Quick & easy to install – simply tap in spikes
•  Suitable for high wind areas
•  Reliable and convenient fixing
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

VUETRADE Single Sided Stud Ties are brackets ideal for 
fastening top and bottom wall plates to studs in high wind 
areas. 

•  Fast and easy installation
•  Right angle is folded, not pressed – no ‘springing back’
•  Neat fit and side-grain fixing
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Stud Ties

Single Sided Stud Ties

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTST4U90 150mm x 90mm x 150mm 50 9341741014965 9341741014966

Product Code Size Description Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTSTLH 240mm x 60mm x 
32mm

Single Sided 
Left Hand 75

VTSTRH 240mm x 60mm x 
32mm

Single Sided 
Right Hand 75

Strap Nails
VUETRADE Strap Nails are tap-in nail plates ideal for quick 
jointing of timber frames.

•  Timesaving with built-in spikes
•  Twisted spike design for solid connections
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTSN2590 25mm x 90mm 100 9341741014965 9341741014966

VTSN5090 50mm x 90mm 100 9341741013869 9341741013869

VTSN7590 75mm x 90mm 100 9341741014620 9341741014620

VUETRADE Insul Fix Fasteners provide a strong and rip-free 
fixing for foil insulation.

•  Designed for screws and nails
•  Tear resistant and durable
•  Supplied in convenient break-off strips of 10 
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Insul Fix Fasteners

Product Code Box Qty Barcode

F81006 500 N/A

VUETRADE Foil Tacks are a non-tear fixing ideal for sheet 
and foil insulation. 

•  Tear resistant – wide size and rounded edges
•  Twisted spikes – excellent holding power
•  Galvanised for corrosion resistance
•  Supplied in box of 500
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Foil Tacks

Product Code Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTFT 500 9341741014965 9341741014966

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

18
FR

A
M

IN
G

 C
O

N
N

E
C

TO
R

S

FR
A

M
IN

G
 C

O
N

N
E

C
TO

R
S

19



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTIP45120 45mm x 120mm 100

VTIP45180 45mm x 180mm 67

VTIP45240 45mm x 240mm 50

VTIP7060 70mm x 60mm 100

VTIP70120 70mm x 120mm 75

VTIP70180 70mm x 180mm 50

VTIP70240 70mm x 240mm 38

VTIP70300 70mm x 300mm 30

VTIP90120 90mm x 120mm 50

VTIP90180 90mm x 180mm 34

VTIP90240 90mm x 240mm 25

VTIP90300 90mm x 300mm 20

VTIP130120 130mm x 120mm 30 N/A N/A

VTIP130180 130mm x 180mm 20 N/A N/A

Tap In Plates
VUETRADE Tap In Plates are timesaving nail plates with 
built-in steel ‘teeth’, ideal for joining timber wall frames and 
top plates.

•  Timesaving – manufactured with built-in ‘teeth’
•  Strong and secure connections
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Connector Plate Nails are hot-dipped galvanised 
fixings specifically for fixing applications using any 
VUETRADE timber connector.

•  Specially designed for VUETRADE Timber Connectors 
•  30mm x 2.8mm size
•  520 nails per kg
•  Available in 500g, 2kg and 5kg packs
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Connector Plate Nails 30mm x 2.8mm

Product Code Size Barcode

VTCPNG3028500 500g

VTCPNG30282 2kg

VTCPNG30285 5kg

VUETRADE Connector Plate Screws are fixings designed to 
suit VUETRADE timber connectors.

•  �Engineered to provide screw capacity to VUETRADE timber 
connector products in accordance with requirements of AS1720.1

•  T17 Class 4
•  5/16 Hex Drive
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Connector Plate Screws

Product Code Description Pack Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTCPS-50 5/16" HEX DRIVE x 35mm 50 9341741014965 9341741014966

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 56.
Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 57.

VUETRADE Connector Plate Nails are hot-dipped galvanised 
fixings specifically for fixing applications using the VUETRADE 
I-Beam Hangers.

•  Specially designed for VUETRADE I-Beam Hangers
•  33mm x 3.15mm size
•  430 nails per kg
•  Available in 1kg packs
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Connector Plate Nails - 33mm x 3.15mm

Product Code Size Barcode

VTCPNG333151 1KG

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

20
FR

A
M

IN
G

 C
O

N
N

E
C

TO
R

S

FR
A

M
IN

G
 C

O
N

N
E

C
TO

R
S

21



Product Guide for the builder
™

for the builder
™

Product Guide

VUETRADE Pergola Angles are galvanised, multi-purpose 
building brackets ideal for connecting pergola rafters to 
beams.

•  Heavy duty brackets
•  1.6mm thick steel for extra strength
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Pergola Angles

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTPA36 92mm x 68mm x 
36mm x 1.6mm 200 9341741014965 9341741014966

VUETRADE Internal Wall Brackets are pre-punched 
galvanised steel brackets ideal for fixing walls to trusses.

•  Designed to align and stabilise walls
•  1.5mm thick steel for extra strength
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Warning: Not suitable for load bearing applications

Internal Wall Brackets

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTPA47 127mm x 55mm x 
47mm x 1.5mm 100 9341741014965 9341741014966

VUETRADE Hold Down Brackets are galvanised building 
brackets typically used in the construction of wall studs and 
roof trusses.

•  Suitable for heavy duty applications
•  2.0mm steel for extra strength
•  Accommodates nail or bolt fixings
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Hold Down Brackets

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTHDB 120mm x 50mm x 
47mm x 2.0mm 75

VUETRADE Ultra Heavy Duty Angles are multi-purpose 
right-angled brackets ideal for framing staircases.

• Suitable for framing stairs, shelves and corner supports
• Suitable for screw or bolt fixings
• 2.0mm thick steel for extra strength
• �304 Stainless Steel - durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in some coastal and corrosive environments

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities. VUETRADE CoastalSS stainless 
steel brackets should always be used with Stainless Steel fixings.

Ultra Heavy Duty Angles

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTUHDA4040 40mm x 40mm x 
230mm 40

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 58.

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 58.

Bearer Plates
VUETRADE Bearer Plates are a nail on plate timber 
connector suitable for joining timber, framework repair and 
reinforcement.

•  Suitable for Heavy Duty connections
•  1.0mm thick steel for extra strength
•  Available in 4 sizes
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Warning: Use ONLY 30mm x 2.8mm VUETRADE hot-dipped 
galvanised connector plate nails or equivalent into timber members 
and ensure to install them through pre-bored holes.

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTBP80120 80mm x 120mm 100 9341741014965 9341741014966

VTBP80180 80mm x 180mm 100 9341741013869 9341741013869

VTBP80240 80mm x 240mm 50 9341741014613 9341741014613

VTBP80300 80mm x 300mm 50 9341741014620 9341741014620

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 56.

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

22
B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 B

R
A

C
K

E
TS

B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 B
R

A
C

K
E

TS

23



L

W

H

L

W

H

Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Angle Bracket Heavy Duty are multi-purpose 
right-angled brackets ideal for right angle applications.

• �Suitable for connecting timbers at right angle in both internal or 
external conditions.

• Suitable for use with M10 bolts
• 3.0mm thick steel for extra strength
• Made from Mild Steel
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 

Angle Brackets - Heavy Duty 

Product Code Description Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VABHD01 40L x 60W x 60H x 3.0mm M10 50 9341741019595 9341741019601

VABHD02 40L x 60W x 100H x 3.0mm M10 50 9341741019618 9341741019625

VABHD03 40L x 100W x 100H x 3.0mm M10 50 9341741019632 9341741019649

VABHD04 80L x 60W x 60H x 3.0mm M10 50 9341741019656 9341741019663

VABHD05 80L x 60W x 100H x 3.0mm M10 25 9341741019670 9341741019687

VABHD06 80L x 100W x 100H x 3.0mm M10 25 9341741019694 9341741019700

VABHD07 120L x 60W x 60H x 3.0mm M10 25 9341741019717 9341741019724

VABHD08 120L x 60W x 100H x 3.0mm M10 25 9341741009879 9341741009886

VABHD09 120L x 100W x 100H x 3.0mm M10 20 9341741019731 9341741019748

VABHD10 160L x 60W x 60H x 3.0mm M10 25 9341741019755 9341741019762

VABHD11 160L x 60W x 100H x 3.0mm M10 20 9341741019779 9341741019786

VABHD12 160L x 100L x 100W  x 3.0mm M10 20 9341741019793 9341741019809

VUETRADE Structural HDG Brackets are multi-purpose 
equal right-angled brackets ideal for structural capacity 
connections.

• �Suitable for variety of applications, internal and external at right 
angle joins

• �Suitable for use with M12 or M16 bolts for high strength connection
• �5.0, 6.0, or 8.0mm thick steel for extra strength
• �Made from Mild Steel
• �Available in a range of sizes 
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Structural HDG Brackets 

Product Code Description Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VABHS01G 75L x 75W x 75H x 6.0mm M12 10 9341741005109 9341741005116

VABHS02G 100L x 100W x 100H x 6.0mm M12 10 9341741005123 9341741005130

VABHS03G 185L x 100W x 100H x 6.0mm M12 10 9341741005147 9341741005154

VABHS04G 250L x 100W x 100H x 6.0mm M12 6 9341741005161 9341741005178

VABHS05G 150L x 100W x 100H x 8.0mm M16 6 9341741005185 9341741005192

VABHS06G 200L x 100W x 100H x 8.0mm M16 6 9341741005208 9341741005215

VABHS07G 200L x 140W x 90H x 8.0mm M16 6 9341741005222 9341741005239

VABHS08G 140L x 65W x 65H x 5.0mm M12 10 9341741005246 9341741005253

VABHS09G 190L x 65W x 65H x 5.0mm M12 10 9341741005260 9341741005277

VABHS10G 240L x 65W x 65H x 5.0mm M12 10 9341741005284 9341741005291

VABHS11G 290L x 65W x 65H x 5.0mm M12 10 9341741005307 9341741005314

VABHS12G 140L x 75W x 50H x 5.0mm
Unequal M12 10 9341741005321 9341741005338

VABHS13G 190L x 75W x 50H x 5.0mm
Unequal M12 10 9341741005345 9341741005352

VABHS14G 240L x 75W x 50H x 5.0mm
Unequal M12 10   9341741005369 9341741005376

VABHS15G 290L x 75W x 50H x 5.0mm
Unequal M12 10 9341741005383 9341741005390

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 59.

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

24
B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 B

R
A

C
K

E
TS

B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 B
R

A
C

K
E

TS

25



LW

H

Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE L TYPE HDG Brackets are multi-purpose right-
angled brackets.

• �Suitable for heavy duty connection between timber and timber at 
right angle

• �Suitable for bolt fixings – Use only M10 or M12 bolts
• �5.0 or 6.5mm thick steel for extra strength
• �Made from Mild Steel
• �Available in a range of size
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

L Type HDG Brackets

Product Code Description Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VABL01G 40L x 40W x 40H x 5.0mm M10 50 9341741019335 9341741019342

VABL02G 40L x 40W x 40H x 5.0mm M12 50 9341741019359 9341741019366

VABL03G 50L x 50W x 50H x 5.0mm M12 50 9341741019373 9341741019380

VABL04G 65L x 65W x 65H x 5.0mm M12 25 9341741019397 9341741019403

VABL05G 75L x 90W x 90H x 6.5mm M12 10 9341741019410 9341741019427

VABL06G 40L x 40W x 80H x 5.0mm M12 50 9341741019434 9341741019441

VABL07G 50L x 50W x 100H x 5.0mm M12 25 9341741019458 9341741019465

VABL08G 65L x 65W x 130H x 5.0mm M12 20 9341741019472 9341741019489

VABL09G 75L x 90W x 150H x 6.5mm M12 10 9341741019496 9341741019502

VABL10G 40L x 80W x 80H x 5.0mm M12 25 9341741019519 9341741019526

VABL11G 50L x 100W x 100H x 5.0mm M12 25 9341741019533 9341741019540

VABL12G 65L x 130W x 130H x 5.0mm M12 10 9341741019557 9341741019564

VABL13G 75L x 150W x 150H x 6.5mm M12 10 9341741019571 9341741019588

VUETRADE Z TYPE HDG Brackets are multi-purpose 
Z-angled brackets ideal for tie-down applications.

• �Suitable for variety of both Timber-Timber Connections and Tie-
down applications

• �Suitable for bolt fixings
• �5.0mm thick steel for extra strength
• �Made from Mild Steel
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Z Type HDG Brackets

Product Code Description Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VBZG 50mm x 105mm x 50mm x 5.0mm 25 9341741016334 9341741016341

VUETRADE Fascia Brackets are hot dipped galvanised 
angled brackets for secure fascia to rafter or truss 
connections. 

• Heavy duty bracket
• 6.5mm thick steel for extra strength 
• Choice of six angles options available
• G300 Z275 Zinc Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Warning: Ensure your design complies with regulatory requirements, 
consultation with an engineer is recommended.

Fascia Brackets

Product Code Angle Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTHDFB05 5° 6

VTHDFB12 12° 6

VTHDFB17 17° 6

VTHDFB22 22° 6

VTHDFB28 28° 6

VTHDFB35 35° 6

L

L

W

H

H

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

26
B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 B

R
A

C
K

E
TS

B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 B
R

A
C

K
E

TS

27



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE PLATES – Heavy Duty are designed to allow 
connection between flat timber faces.

• �Suitable for a variety of Timber-Timber Connections where 
connection between one flat to another is required.

• �Suitable for use with M10 bolts
• �3.0mm thick steel for extra strength
• �Made from Mild Steel
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Plates - Heavy Duty

Product Code Description Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VPHD120120 120mm x 120mm x 3.0mm M10 25 9341741021444 9341741021451

VPHD120160 120mm x 160mm x 3.0mm M10 25 9341741021468 9341741021475

VPHD12040 120mm x 40mm x 3.0mm M10 50 9341741019816 9341741019823

VPHD12080 120mm x 80mm x 3.0mm M10 25 9341741019878 9341741019885

VPHD160120 160mm x 120mm x 3.0mm M10 25 9341741019939 9341741019946

VPHD160160 160mm x 160mm x 3.0mm M10 25 9341741021482 9341741021499

VPHD16040 160mm x 40mm x 3.0mm M10 50 9341741019830 9341741019847

VPHD16080 160mm x 80mm x 3.0mm M10 25 9341741019892 9341741019908

VPHD200120 200mm x 120mm x 3.0mm M10 20 9341741019953 9341741019960

VPHD200160 200mm x 160mm x 3.0mm M10 15 9341741019977 9341741019984

VPHD20040 200mm x 40mm x 3.0mm M10 50 9341741019854 9341741019861

VPHD20080 200mm x 80mm x 3.0mm M10 25 9341741019915 9341741019922

Full Stirrup Post Supports
VUETRADE Full Stirrup Post Supports are brackets ideal for 
holding timber posts, installed by bolting onto or setting into 
concrete.

•  Prevents timber posts from decay
•  Extra Heavy Duty 32mm Shaft, 2.0mm Thick
•  4.0mm thick steel saddle
•  Post Stirrup to suit from 90mm up to 150mm square posts
•  Post Support Leg Sizes from 75mm to 600mm
•  Bolt Holes
   	 2 x M12 Bolt Holes (Saddle & Base)
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VPS7590 75mm x 90mm 10

VPS75100 75mm x 100mm 10

VPS13090 130mm x 90mm 10

VPS130100 130mm x 100mm 10

VPS130115 130mm x 115mm 10

VPS130125 130mm x 125mm 10

VPS130135 130mm x 135mm 10

VPS15090 150mm x 90mm 10

VPS150100 150mm x 100mm 10

VPS150120 150mm x 120mm 10

VPS150125 150mm x 125mm 10

VPS150150 150mm x 150mm 10

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 59.

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 60.

L
W

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

28
B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 B

R
A

C
K

E
TS

P
O

S
T 

S
U

P
P

O
R

TS

29



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

Full Stirrup Post Supports Cont.
Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VPS20090 200mm x 90mm 10

VPS200100 200mm x 100mm 10

VPS25090 250mm x 90mm 10

VPS250100 250mm x 100mm 10

VPS30090 300mm x 90mm 10

VPS300100 300mm x 100mm 10

VPS300115 300mm x 115mm 10

VPS300120 300mm x 120mm 10

VPS300125 300mm x 125mm 10

VPS300135 300mm x 135mm 10

VPS300140 300mm x 140mm 10

VPS300150 300mm x 150mm 10

VPS37590 375mm x 90mm 10

VPS375100 375mm x 100mm 10

VPS45090 450mm x 90mm 10

VPS450100 450mm x 100mm 10

VPS450115 450mm x 115mm 10

VPS450125 450mm x 125mm 10

Full Stirrup Post Supports Cont.
Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VPS450135 450mm x 135mm 10

VPS450150 450mm x 150mm 10

VPS60090 600mm x 90mm 10

VPS600100 600mm x 100mm 10

VPS600115 600mm x 115mm 10

VUETRADE Half Stirrup Post Supports are brackets ideal for fixing 
timber posts to a base, especially where the post can only be accessed 
from one side for bolting.

• Prevents timber posts from decay
• Extra Heavy Duty 32mm Shaft, 2.0mm Thick
• 4.0mm thick steel saddle
• Saddle and Base Bolt Holes
  	 2 x M12 Bolt Holes (Saddle & Base)
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Half Stirrup Post Supports

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VHSPS75 75mm 10

VHSPS125 125mm 10

VHSPS200 200mm 10

VHSPS250 250mm 10

VHSPS300 300mm 10

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 63.

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

30
P

O
S

T 
S

U
P

P
O

R
TS

P
O

S
T 

S
U

P
P

O
R

TS

31



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Centre Blade Post Supports are brackets used 
for fixing timber posts to concrete or timber bases, with the 
‘hidden’ blade providing a neat finish.

•  Concealed support of timber posts – neat finish
•  Extra Heavy Duty 32mm Shaft, 2.0mm Thick
•  4.0mm thick steel saddle
•  Blade and Base Bolt Holes
   	 2 x M12 Bolt Holes
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

VUETRADE Pin Stirrup Post Supports are brackets ideal for 
holding timber posts in applications where the post support 
needs to be totally concealed.

•  32mm Solid Shaft, 2.0mm Thick
•  Prevents timber posts from decay
•  4.0mm thick steel saddle 
•  Bolt Holes
   	 2 x M10 (Base of Saddle)
   	 2 x M12 (Base)
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Warning: Check with your engineer or consult our technical data as 
centre pin post anchors may not achieve the correct ratings for some 
applications. 

Centre Blade Post Supports

Pin Stirrup Post Supports

Product Code Description Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VBLPS125 125mm 10

VBLPS300 300mm 10

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VPPS125 125mm 10 9341741014965 9341741014966

VPPS200 200mm 10

VPPS300 300mm 10

The VUETRADE Concealed Bolt Down Post Support Kit is 
a system ideal for fixing decorative timber posts with an 
architectural, concealed finish.

•  Suits 90-100mm timber
•  Architectural finish with concealed blade and cap
•  3.0mm thick steel blade
•  145mm Blade Height (including base plate)
•  80mm Blade Width
•  Bolt Holes
   	 2 x M12 Bolt Holes (Base)
   	 3 x M12 Bolt Holes (Blade)
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

VUETRADE Adjustable Post Supports are brackets ideal for 
fixing uncommon or large sizes of timber posts, installed by 
bolting onto concrete. 

•  Prevents timber posts from decay
•  Adjustable and convenient
•  1 x M10 Bolt Hole on Saddle, Stem & Base of each half
•  4.0mm thick steel for extra strength
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Concealed Bolt Down Post Support Kit

Adjustable Post Supports

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VCBPS90 90mm 10 9341741014966

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VAPS75 75mm 10

VAPS160 160mm 10

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 63.

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

32
P

O
S

T 
S

U
P

P
O

R
TS

P
O

S
T 

S
U

P
P

O
R

TS

33



Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Tradies’ Bolt Down Post Supports are brackets 
ideal for bolting down timber posts, with either an open or 
concealed assembly.

•  M10 & M12 Bolt Hole Options in Base
•  Improved cap design – concealed or open assembly options
•  Economical price point
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
•  �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

VUETRADE Bolt Down Post Supports are connectors ideal for 
strong, concealed bolting of timber posts onto concrete bases.

•  Improved design for extra strength
•  2 x M12 Bolt Holes (Saddle & Base)
•  3.0mm thick steel for 90mm & 100mm 
•  4.0mm thick steel for 115mm & 125mm 
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Tradies’ Bolt Down Post Supports

Bolt Down Post Supports

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTBPS90 90mm 20 9341741014965 9341741014966

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VBPS90 90mm 10 9341741014965 9341741014966

VBPS100 100mm 10

VBPS115 115mm 10

VBPS125 125mm 10

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 64.

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

P
O

S
T 

S
U

P
P

O
R

TS

35

TRADIES
BOLT DOWN POST SUPPORT

•	 Suits 90mm Square Timber

•	 Concealed or Open Finish

•	 1.6mm thick Galvanised Steel

•	 M12 Bolt Holes in both the 
Saddle & Base

•	 Australian Made

CONCEALED 
FINISH

OPEN 
FINISHOR

VIDEO & TECH DATA:

vuetrade.com

BOLTED TO 
CONCRETE

M12
Suitable Bolt SizeTimber Suited Size

90 mm

Adaptable and cost effective

TRADIES BOLT DOWN



Product Guide for the builder
™

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

VUETRADE T-Blade Post Supports are brackets ideal for 
concealed fixing of large decorative timber posts by bolting 
onto concrete.

•  Ideal for specialty timber posts
•  10.0mm Thick Steel Blade and Base
•  Concealed welds between vertical and horizontal plates.
•  Concealing caps available to suit (sold separately)
•  Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

T-Blade Post Supports

Product Code Description Box 
Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VBPTB90100 80mm x 80mm Base - 250mm Blade 6

VBPTB115140 110mm x 110mm Base - 275mm Blade 6

VBPTB150180 140mm x 140mm Base - 300mm Blade 4

VBPTB180200 180mm x 180mm Base - 350mm Blade 2

VBPTB250350 240mm x 240mm - 400mm Blade 1

VUETRADE T-Blade Post Support Caps are stainless steel 
concealing caps to suit VUETRADE T-Blade Post Supports, 
covering base bolts for a neat finish on feature timber posts.

•  Quick and easy to install
•  Conceals exposed base bolts for a neat finish
•  Sizes to suit our full range of Bolt Down T-Blade Post Supports
•  �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments

T-Blade Post Support Caps

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VBPTB90100CAP 90 x 90 x 30 6 9341741014965

VBPTB115140CAP 120 x 120 x 30 6

VBPTB150180CAP 150 x 150 x 30 4

VBPTB180200CAP 190 x 190 x 30 2

VBPTB250350CAP  250 x 250 x 30 1  N/A

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 66.

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 67.

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

P
O

S
T 

S
U

P
P

O
R

TS

37

Install 4x VUEBOLT

T-BLADE

+ + =
POST SUPPORT SYSTEM

Suits 90 to 360mm timber posts

AVAILABLE IN:

T-Blade T-Blade Cap VUEBOLT

Galvanised and  
Stainless Steel

304 & 316*

VIDEO & TECH DATA:

vuetrade.com

Drill appropriate Ø holes 
in timber to fit bolts

INSTALLATION  INSTRUCTIONS:

Cut a 10mm slit in the 
middle of timber to height

Place a T-Blade cap to  
conceal concrete bolts

Slide timber to T-Blade

Install 4x appropriate  
sized concrete bolts or  
equivalent to ground

1.

2.

3.

4.
Photo: Core Carpentry & Building

*316 Available by Special Order



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE T-Blade Post Supports with Legs are strong, solid 
connectors ideal for fixing timber posts, by bolting onto or 
setting into concrete.

• Ideal for specialty timber posts
• 10.0mm thick steel blade and base
• 35mm or 73mm diameter legs
• �NEW – Solid 35mm Legs in 300mm & 600mm long  

– 140mm x 140mm Saddle Size only
• Concealed welds between vertical and horizontal plates
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 

T-Blade Post Supports With Leg

Product Code Size Box Qty Barcode

VHDBLPS60080 80mm x 80mm Base - 250mm Blade;  
600mm x 35mm Leg 1

VHDBLPS600110 110mm x 110mm Base - 275mm Blade;  
600mm x 35mm Leg 1

VHDBLPS-
300140SOLID

140mm x 140mm Base - 300mm Blade; 
300mm x 35mm Solid Leg 1

VHDBLPS-
600140SOLID

140mm x 140mm Base - 300mm Blade; 
600mm x 35mm Solid Leg 1

VHDBLPS600180 180mm x 180mm Base - 350mm Blade; 
600mm x 73mm Leg 1

VUETRADE Ant Caps are galvanised steel caps ideal for 
inserting between timber bases and floors in areas with 
termite activity.

• Suited for termite-prone areas
• Shows termite mud tunnels in inspections
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
• Made in Australia

Warning: These Ant Caps will not prevent the passage of ants/
termites. Contact your local inspectors or council authorities for 
inspection requirements and recommendations.

Ant Caps

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VAC10025 100mm x 100mm - 25mm Flange 50

VAC10050 100mm x 100mm - 50mm Flange 50

VAC12525 125mm x 125mm - 25mm Flange 50

VAC12550 125mm x 125mm - 50mm Flange 50

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VAC10025NH 100mm x 100mm - 25mm Flange 50

VAC10050NH 100mm x 100mm - 50mm Flange 50

VAC12525NH 125mm x 125mm - 25mm Flange 50

VAC12550NH 125mm x 125mm - 50mm Flange 50

VAC23011550NH 230mm x 115mm - 50mm Flange 25

VAC23050NH 230mm x 230mm - 50mm Flange 25

Ant Caps With Hole

Ant Caps No Hole

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 66.
Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 69.

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

38
P

O
S

T 
S

U
P

P
O

R
TS

A
N

T 
C

A
P

S

39



Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Brick Veneer Ties Light Duty are masonry wall 
ties ideal for joining wall frames and brickwork to provide 
stability in light duty applications.

• Classified Light Duty when used with the accompanying Nails 
• Conforms to Australian Standards AS2699 and AS3700
• Available in R2 (Galvanised), R3 (SS304), R4 (SS316)
• 0.9mm thick steel for extra strength
• Made in Australia 

Warning: R2 Brick Ties are to be used no closer than 10km to surf 
coast, or 1km to sheltered coast. R3 Brick Ties are to be used 1km – 
10km from surf coast, or 100mt – 1km from sheltered coast. R4 Brick 
ties are to be used within 3km of coastal or industrial areas. Refer to 
AS2699.1:2020

Brick Veneer Ties - Light Duty

Product Code Description Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VBTLDR2 Light Duty with Nails 150 9341741014966

VBTLDR3 Light Duty with Nails; SS304 150

VBTLDR4 Light Duty with Nails; SS316 150

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Brick Veneer Ties Medium Duty are masonry wall 
ties ideal for joining wall frames and brickwork, providing 
stability to the brickwork in medium duty applications. 

• �Medium Duty classification when used with the accompanying 
Screws

• �Fully tested and compliant with Australian Standards AS2699 and 
AS3700

• Available in R2 (Galvanised), R3 (SS304), R4 (SS316)
• 0.9mm thick steel for extra strength
• Made in Australia

Warning: R2 Brick Ties are to be used no closer than 10km to surf 
coast, or 1km to sheltered coast. R3 Brick Ties are to be used 1km – 
10km from surf coast, or 100mt – 1km from sheltered coast. R4 Brick 
ties are to be used within 3km of coastal or industrial areas. Refer to 
AS2699.1:2020

Brick Veneer Ties - Medium Duty

Product Code Description Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VBTMDR2 Medium Duty with Screws 150

VBTMDR3 Medium Duty with Screws; SS304 150

VBTMDR4 Medium Duty with Screws; SS316 150

VUETRADE Twisted Brick Veneer Ties are galvanised steel 
masonry wall ties for fixing brick work to the side of timber 
framing rather than the face.

• Side-fixing wall tie – connects to timber stud
• Install during masonry construction
• Conforms to Australian Standards AS2699 and AS3700
• 115mm in length
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
• Made in Australia

Twisted Brick Veneer Ties

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTTWBV 115mm 150

VUETRADE Frame Ties are galvanised masonry wall ties used 
to tie off brick or block walls to support structures.

• 230mm long in length
• Long crimped section for increased grip
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 

VUETRADE Double Sleeve Expansion Ties are rod ties 
designed for vertical masonry expansion joints.

• Sliding rod tie for vertical expansion joints
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life 
• Compliant with Australian Standards AS2699 and AS3700

Frame Ties

Double Sleeve Expansion Ties

Product Code Size Description     Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTBTFT 230mm Z600 Galvanized 150

Product Code Description Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTDSG Galvanised 50 9341741014965 9341741014966

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 71.

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 70.

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

40
M

A
S

O
N

R
Y

 T
IE

S

M
A

S
O

N
R

Y
 T

IE
S

41



Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Expansion Ties are galvanised expansion gap ties 
designed to stabilise and prevent lateral movement in block 
masonry joints. 

• �Pre-bent middle section to stabilise blockwork while allowing 
expansion

• Durability classification R2 as per AS2699.1:2020
• Compliant to AS/NZS 2699.2:2000
• Z600 Galvanised finish for durability and long-life
• Made in Australia

Expansion Ties

Product Code Description Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTEXTG Galvanised 60

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Sub Floor Punched Vents are brick vents 
designed to combat sub floor moisture, ideal for installation 
during masonry construction.

• Install when mortaring brickwork or blockwork
• Combats sub floor moisture & consequences
• Available in multiple sizes 
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life
• Made in Australia

Sub Floor Punched Vents

Product Code Size    Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTSFV230X76SLIM 230mm x 76mm - Slim 20

VTSFV230X76 230mm x 76mm  20

VTSFV190X90 190mm x 90mm 20

VTSFV190X190 190mm x 190mm 20

VTSFV230X160 230mm x 160mm 20

VTSFV390X90 390mm x 90mm 20

VTSFV390X190 390mm x 190mm 20

VUETRADE Sub Floor Louvred Vents are brick vents designed 
to combat sub floor dampness, ideal for installation when 
bricks/blocks are being laid.

• Install when mortaring brickwork or blockwork
• Combats sub floor moisture & consequences
• Available in multiple sizes 
• Louvred design
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Sub Floor Louvred Vents

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTSFL230X160 230mm x 160mm 10

VUETRADE Sub Floor Vents – Anti Spark are brick vents fitted 
with fine stainless steel mesh, designed to combat sub floor 
moisture, ideal for areas which are prone to bushfire attack up 
to and including BAL-40.

• Insert into the wall when the bricks/blocks are being laid
• Combats sub floor moisture & consequences
• �Fitted with BAL40 compliant (complies with Australian Standard AS 

3659: 2009 – ‘Construction of Building in Bush fire-prone Areas’) Anti 
Spark 316 Stainless Steel Mesh 0.9mm diameter x 1.64mm aperture 
for bushfire zones

• Available in multiple sizes 
• Made in Australia

Sub Floor Vents – Anti Spark

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTSFVAS230X76SLIM 230mm x 76mm - Slim 20

VTSFVAS230X76 230mm x 76mm  20

VTSFVAS190X190 190mm x 190mm 20

VTSFVAS230X160 230mm x 160mm 20

VTSFVAS390X190 390mm x 190mm 20

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 71.

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 72.

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 72.

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

42
M

A
S

O
N

R
Y

 T
IE

S
 &

 V
E

N
TS

V
E

N
TS

43



VUETRADE Flat Face Punched Vents are brick vents ideal for 
reducing moisture in structures, designed to be fastened to 
the face of the wall with screws.

• Designed to be screwed onto a wall face
• Available in multiple sizes 
• Combats dampness and improves air quality
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Flat Face Punched Vents

Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Code Size     Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTFF250X110 250mm x 110mm 20

VTFF260X200 260mm x 200mm 20

VUETRADE Flat Face Louvred Vents are brick vents to reduce 
moisture in structures, ideal for fastening to the face of the wall 
with screws.

• Install by screwing onto a wall face
• Available in multiple sizes 
• Fights dampness and improves air quality
• Louvred design
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Anti Spark Mesh is a wire mesh 
ideal for use with a vent to protect your home against embers 
and sparks from bushfires.

• Sold per m2 or pre-cut lengths
• Compliant with BAL40 requirements
• 1.64mm aperture
• 0.9mm wire diameter
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments

Flat Face Louvred Vents

Anti Spark Mesh – Stainless Steel

Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTFFLS230X160 230mm x 160mm 20

Product Code Size Box Qty Barcode

VTSSMESH 1220mm x 1.6mm Aperture x 0.9mm Wire Per Square Metre

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

44
V

E
N

TS

V
E

N
TS

45

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D

G
A

LV
A

N
IS

E
D



Unique, patent 
pending concealed 
threaded bolt
Neat and easy solution 
for your timber post

VUEBOLT

AVAILABLE IN:

Galvanised and  
Stainless Steel 316

Concealed Thread

Neat Finish on Both Ends

M10 / M12 / 
   M16 / M20
Bolt Sizes 

Full VUEBOLT 
Sizes Range

Secures all sizes 
of the VUEBOLT

90 to 360 mm

T50 Star Drive

Concealed thread bolts  
ideal for fixing post  

supports or for timber to 
timber connections

VUEBOLT

Referred to as the post support bolt, the VUEBOLT  
truly shines in its ease of use and clean, concealed finish  

when being used to secure a timber post.

Check out our online chart to see which  
size VUEBOLT suits your post support.

Designed to have equal length sides on  
both male and female ends to ensure  
a strong connection

FOR VUEBOLT VIDEO:

vuetrade.com

FOR VUEBOLT VIDEO:

vuetrade.com

SIZE CHART:

M10 x 90 - 110 mm

M12 x 90 - 110 mm

                M12 x 110 - 150 mm

                M16 x 110 - 150 mm

                                M16 x 150 - 230 mm

                                                M20 x 230 - 360 mm

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUEBOLT Post Support Bolts

47

V
U

E
B

O
LT



Stainless Steel VUEBOLT Post Support Bolts are concealed 
thread bolts ideal for coastal construction, providing a quick, 
neat finish on feature timber posts.

• Concealed thread, male & female bolts – neat finish
• Simple to install with T50 drive head
• Compliant to Australian Standards AS1684.2 and AS1720
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments

Warning: Always ensure that bolt holes are drilled fully through the 
timber post to obtain the recommended capacity. Mandatory and 
recommended usage of stainless steel timber connectors varies in 
different states and areas – always check with your local building 
authorities. VUETRADE CoastalSS stainless steel brackets should 
always be used with Stainless Steel fixings.

Stainless Steel VUEBOLT Post Support Bolts

Product Code Description Fits Post 
Size

Ctn 
Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VUEBOLT90110SS M10 x 90 - 110 mm 
Card of 2 (10.5mm Shaft)

90 - 
110mm 30

VUEBOLT90110HDSS M12 x 90 - 110 mm 
Card of 2 (12.5mm Shaft)

90 - 
110mm 30

VUEBOLT110150SS M12 x 110 - 150 mm 
Card of 2 (12.5mm Shaft)

110 - 
150mm 25

VUEBOLT110150HDSS M16 x 110 - 150 mm 
Card of 2 (16.5mm Shaft)

110 - 
150mm 25

VUEBOLT150230SS M16 x 150 - 230 mm 
Card of 2 (16.5mm Shaft)

150 - 
230mm 15

VUEBOLT230360SS M20 x 230 - 360 mm 
Card of 1 (20.5mm Shaft)

230 - 
360mm 10

Product Guide for the builder
™

The VUEBOLT  T50 Star Drive Wrench is the ideal  
solution for the fast and effective installation of  
VUEBOLT Post Support Bolts. 

•  Quick and consistent installation

VUEBOLT  T50 Star Drive Wrench

Product Code Pack QTY Barcode

VTX50 2 N/A

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUEBOLT Post Support Bolts are concealed thread bolts 
ideal for fixing post supports with a quick, neat and 
concealed finish.

• Concealed thread with male and female bolt – neat finish
• Easy installation with T50 drive head
• Strong, compliant and durable
• Excellent corrosion protection

Warning: Always ensure that boltholes are drilled fully through 
the timber post to obtain the recommended capacity.

VUEBOLT Post Support Bolts

Product Code Description Fits Post Size Ctn 
Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VUEBOLT90110 M10 x 90 - 110 mm 
Card of 2 (10.5mm Shaft) 90 - 110mm 30

VUEBOLT90110HD M12 x 90 - 110 mm 
Card of 2 (12.5mm Shaft) 90 - 110mm 30

VUEBOLT110150 M12 x 110 - 150 mm 
Card of 2 (12.5mm Shaft) 110 - 150mm 25

VUEBOLT110150HD M16 x 110 - 150 mm 
Card of 2 (16.5mm Shaft) 110 - 150mm 25

VUEBOLT150230 M16 x 150 - 230 mm 
Card of 2 (16.5mm Shaft) 150 - 230mm 15

VUEBOLT230360 M20 x 230 - 360 mm 
Card of 1 (20.5mm Shaft) 230 - 360mm 10

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

48 49

V
U

E
B

O
LT

V
U

E
B

O
LT



• �CoastalSS is recommended for  CoastalSS is recommended for  
corrosion resistancecorrosion resistance

• �Stainless Steel use is specified in the Stainless Steel use is specified in the 
Australian StandardsAustralian Standards

• ��316SS provides the strongest  316SS provides the strongest  
corrosion protectioncorrosion protection

• �Timber Connector Icons assist specificationTimber Connector Icons assist specification

VUETRADE’s CoastalSS range is made up 
of high-quality Stainless Steel products that 
allow you to install solid timber connections  
in various coastal areas, without having to  
worry about the connector rusting and 
making your structure unsafe.

Stainless Steel Timber Connectors prevent 
potential structural failure, as well as saving 
the future time and money required to  
replace corroded brackets.

The Australian Standards provide guidelines 
for the use of Stainless Steel Fixings and 
Brackets – refer to AS3700 Section 5.

VUETRADE has an extensive stocked range  
of 304 and 316 Stainless Steel, as well 
as many special order and customizable 
Stainless Steel products.

Stainless Steel grade 304 (SS304) is the most 
commonly used stainless steel, as it is cost 
effective and sufficiently corrosion resistant 
for many applications. However, SS304 is 
susceptible to tea staining (a superficial  
rust-looking stain) and can be corroded  
in extremely corrosive environments.

In contrast, Stainless Steel grade 316 (SS316) 
has a greatly increased corrosion resistance 
and will withstand Severe Marine conditions.

Coastal
SS304 and SS316 are suitable 
for use on the coast, to prevent 

corrosion and its structural 
consequences.

Marine
Severe Marine environments 

require genuine SS316 products 
for greatest corrosion resistance 

and safety.

Pools
CoastalSS uses include the area 

surrounding fresh-water and 
salt-water pools – make sure 

your pool decking is safe!

G – Standard/Galvanised

•  �Internal/enclosed

•  �Exterior/exposed inland 
areas except if in contact 
with fresh water or non-
saline wetting & drying

Timber Connector Specification 
Area Chart

Timber Connector Icons

To assist with proper product specification and use for different areas VUETRADE have 
developed a unique and easy to understand icon markings for our Timber Connectors range.

Rain Drop – Marine Environment

•  �Marine Environment	 - 100m up 
to 1km from a non-surf coast and 
from 1km up to 10km from a surf 
coast

•  �External applications in contact 
with freshwater or subject to non-
saline wetting and drying (classed 
as Marine Environment as per AS 
3700 – 2011: Section 5: Design for 
Durability)

•  �Minimum steel grade required 
Stainless Steel 304

Waves – Severe Marine

•  �Severe Marine - 100m 
from a non-surf coast 
and up to 1km from a 
surf coast

•  �Minimum Steel Grade 
Stainless Steel 316

•  �No ‘Tea Staining’ a 
superficial ‘rust’ look 
that occurs on lower 
grades of Stainless Steel 
including 304.

Coastal
Severe Marine - Breaking Surf

Sheltered Coastal
Marine Environment - Non Surf

Fresh Water
Contact with Fresh Water or Non Saline 
Wetting & Drying = Marine Environment Coastal

Severe Marine - Breaking Surf

100m

100m100m - 1km1kms +

1km1km - 10km10kms +

1km - 10km 1km

C
O

A
S

TA
LS

S

51

S
TA

IN
L

E
S

S
 S

T
E

E
L

S
TA

IN
L

E
S

S
 S

T
E

E
L

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.comvuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684



Product Guide for the builder
™

Stainless Steel Punched Builder’s Strapping
VUEBRACE Stainless Steel Punched Builder’s Strapping is a 
stainless steel tension bracing ideal for bracing roofs, walls, ceilings 
and floors in coastal areas.

• �Engineered to comply with AS1684.2-2021 and AS1684.3-2021 for 
structural wall bracing

• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for use in 
coastal or high corrosion environments

• �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting Aussie jobs

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel bracing 
varies in different states and areas – always check with your local building 
authorities.

Product Code Size Carton Barcode

VB30815SS 30mm x 0.8mm x 15mt

VB30830SS 30mm x 0.8mm x 30mt

VB30115SS 30mm x 1.0mm x 15mt

VB30130SS 30mm x 1.0mm x 30mt

Product Guide for the builder
™

Stainless Steel Joist Hangers Cont.

Stainless Steel Joist Hangers
VUETRADE Stainless Steel Joist Hangers are time-saving, 
versatile hangers ideal for connecting joists to beams, trusses to 
beams, and roof trusses to girders in coastal areas.

• Unique Nail Spikes – holds the hanger in position while you hammer!
• Meets and exceeds Australian Standard AS1720
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for use in 

coastal or high corrosion environments
• �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting Aussie jobs

Warning: Use ONLY 30mm x 2.8mm VUETRADE stainless steel connector 
plate nails into timber members and ensure to install them through pre-
bored holes. Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel timber 
connectors varies in different states and areas – always check with your 
local building authorities.

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VJH3590SS 35mm x 90mm 45

VJH35120SS 35mm x 120mm 30

VJH35140SS 35mm x 140mm 30

VJH35180SS 35mm x 180mm 30

VJH4590SS 45mm x 90mm 45

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VJH45120SS 45mm x 120mm 30

VJH45140SS 45mm x 140mm 30

VJH45180SS 45mm x 180mm 30

VJH45220SS 45mm x 220mm 20

VJH5090SS 50mm x 90mm 45

VJH50120SS 50mm x 120mm 30

VJH50140SS 50mm x 140mm 30

VJH50180SS 50mm x 180mm 30 9341741014965 9341741014966

VJH50220SS 50mm x 220mm 20 9341741013869 9341741013869

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

52
B

R
A

C
IN

G

B
R

A
C

IN
G

53

S
TA

IN
L

E
S

S
 S

T
E

E
L

S
TA

IN
L

E
S

S
 S

T
E

E
L



VUETRADE Stainless Steel Split Joist Hangers are fast fixing, 
multi-purpose hangers ideal for joist, beam and truss joining 
in coastal areas, with timber over the width of 50mm.

• Suitable for large timber sizes
• Unique Nail Spike Feature – makes positioning easy!
• Meets and exceeds Australian Standard AS1720
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments
• �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs
 
Warning: Use ONLY 30mm x 2.8mm VUETRADE stainless steel 
connector plate nails into timber members and ensure to install them 
through pre-bored holes. Mandatory and recommended usage of 
stainless steel timber connectors varies in different states and areas – 
always check with your local building authorities.

Stainless Steel Split Joist Hangers

Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VSJH120SS 120mm 30 9341741014965 9341741014966

VSJH140SS 140mm 30 9341741013869 9341741013869

VSJH180SS 180mm 30

VSJH220SS 220mm 20

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Triple Grips are multipurpose 
galvanised building brackets used in many nail-fixed timber 
joints with perpendicular angles, ideal for use on the coast.

• Ideal for 90-degree joints
• To be fastened with hand-driven nails
• Available in right hand and left hand profiles
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities.

Stainless Steel Triple Grips

Product Code Description     Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTTGLHSS LEFT HAND 100

VTTGRHSS RIGHT HAND 100

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Mini Grips are multipurpose 
timber framing brackets ideal for joining timber at right 
angles in coastal regions.

• Install through pre-punched holes for optimum load ratings
• Economical connector for more lightly loaded joints
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments
• �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities.

Stainless Steel Mini Grips

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTMG57SS 57mm 200 9341741014965 9341741014966

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Multi Grips are versatile, cost-
effective brackets used for right angle joints in timber 
framing, ideal for coastal construction.

• Versatile bracket – simply bend to your needs!
• �Suitable for framing application in accordance with AS1684.2 and 

AS1684.3
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments
• �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities.

Stainless Steel Multi Grips

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTMG100SS 100mm 200

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Joist Straps are easy to use 
connectors ideal for fixing ceiling joists or rafters to hanging 
beams. 

• Saves time with built-in nail spike
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments
• �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Stainless Steel Joist Straps

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTJS150SS 175mm LONG 150 9341741014965 9341741014966

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

54
FR

A
M

IN
G

 C
O

N
N

E
C

TO
R

S
55

S
TA

IN
L

E
S

S
 S

T
E

E
L

S
TA

IN
L

E
S

S
 S

T
E

E
L

FR
A

M
IN

G
 C

O
N

N
E

C
TO

R
S



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Tap In Plates are timesaving nail 
plates with built-in steel ‘teeth’, ideal for joining timber wall 
frames and top plates in coastal areas.

• Timesaving – manufactured with built-in ‘teeth’
• Strong and secure connections
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments
• �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities.

Stainless Steel Tap In Plates

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTIP45120SS 45mm x 120mm 100

VTIP45180SS 45mm x 180mm 67

VTIP70120SS 70mm x 120mm 75

VTIP70180SS 70mm x 180mm 50

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Connector Plate Nails are 316 
Stainless Steel fixings specifically for fixing applications using 
any Stainless Steel VUETRADE timber connector.

• Use to fasten VUETRADE Stainless Steel Timber Connectors 
• Size 30mm x 2.8mm 
• 645 nails per kg
• Available in 500g, 2kg and 5kg packs
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities. VUETRADE CoastalSS stainless 
steel brackets should always be used with Stainless Steel fixings.

Stainless Steel Connector Plate Nails

Product Code Size Ctn Qty Barcode

VTCPNSS3028500 500g 6

VTCPNSS30282 2kg 1

VTCPNSS30285 5kg 1

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Bearer Plates are a nail on plate 
suitable for timber connections, and repair and reinforcement 
of framing in coastal areas.

• Ideal for Heavy Duty applications
• 1.0mm thick steel 
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments

Warning: Use ONLY 30mm x 2.8mm VUETRADE stainless steel 
connector plate nails or equivalent into timber members and ensure to 
install them through pre-bored holes. Mandatory and recommended 
usage of stainless steel timber connectors varies in different states 
and areas – always check with your local building authorities.

Stainless Steel Bearer Plates

Product Code Size Qty Barcode

VTBP80120SS 80mm x 120mm 1

VTBP80180SS 80mm x 180mm 1

VTBP80240SS 80mm x 240mm 1

VTBP80300SS 80mm x 300mm 1

VUETRADE Ultra Heavy Duty Angles are Stainless Steel 
multi-purpose right-angled brackets ideal for framing 
staircases.

• Suitable for framing stairs, shelves and corner supports
• 2.0mm thick steel for extra strength
• �304 Stainless Steel - durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in some coastal and corrosive environments

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities. VUETRADE Stainless Steel fixings 
should always be used with CoastalSS stainless steel brackets.

Stainless Steel Ultra Heavy Duty Angles

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTUHDA4040 40mm x 40mm x 230mm 40

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

56
FR

A
M

IN
G

 C
O

N
N

E
C

TO
R

S
S

TA
IN

L
E

S
S

 S
T

E
E

L

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

57

S
TA

IN
L

E
S

S
 S

T
E

E
L

B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 B
R

A
C

K
E

TS



VUETRADE Stainless Steel Hold Down Brackets are heavy-
duty brackets ideal for connecting wall studs and roof trusses 
in coastal areas.

• Ideal for heavy duty applications in metal or timber framing
• Can be fixed with nails or bolts 
• 2.0mm thick steel for extra strength
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments
• �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities. VUETRADE Stainless Steel fixings 
should always be used with CoastalSS stainless steel brackets

Stainless Steel Hold Down Brackets

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTHDBSS 127mm x 55mm x 47mm x 2.0mm 75

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Pergola Angles are multi-purpose 
building brackets ideal for connecting pergola rafters to 
beams.

• Suitable for heavy duty applications
• 1.6mm thick steel for extra strength
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments
• �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities. VUETRADE Stainless Steel fixings 
should always be used with CoastalSS stainless steel brackets.

Stainless Steel Pergola Angles

Product Code Size
   Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTPA36SS 92mm x 68mm x 36mm x 1.6mm 200

Product Guide for the builder
™

Stainless Steel Angle Brackets - Heavy Duty

Stainless Steel Plates - Heavy Duty
VUETRADE Stainless Steel PLATES – Heavy Duty are 
designed to allow connection between flat timber faces.

• �Suitable for a variety of Timber-Timber Connections where 
connection between one flat to another is required.

• �3.0mm thick steel for extra strength
• �Suitable for use with Stainless Steel M10 bolts – Use only Stainless 

Steel bolts with stainless steel plates
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments

VUETRADE Ultra Heavy Duty Angles are Stainless Steel 
multi-purpose right-angled brackets ideal for use on stairs 
and shelves.

• �Suitable for use on stairs and shelves or any application where right 
angle connections are required

• �3.0mm thick steel for extra strength
• �Suitable for M10 bolt fixings – use only Stainless Steel bolts with 

stainless steel angles
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities. VUETRADE Stainless Steel fixings 
should always be used with CoastalSS stainless steel brackets.

Product Code Description Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VABHD02SS 40L x 60W x 100H x 3.0mm M10 25 9341741021284 9341741021291

VABHD04SS 80L x 60W x 60H x 3.0mm M10 25 9341741021307 9341741021314

VABHD05SS 80L x 60W x 100H x 3.0mm M10 15 9341741021321 9341741021338

VABHD09SS 120L x 100W x 100H x 3.0mm M10 10 9341741021345 9341741021352

VABHD12SS 160L x 100W x 100H  x 3.0mm M10 10 9341741021369 9341741021376

Product Code Description Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VPHD200120SS 200mm x 120mm x 3.0mm M10 10 9341741021505 9341741021512

VPHD20040SS 200mm x 40mm x 3.0mm M10 25 9341741021529 9341741021536

VPHD20080SS 200mm x 80mm x 3.0mm M10 15 9341741021543 9341741021550

L

W

LW

H

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

59

S
TA

IN
L

E
S

S
 S

T
E

E
L

B
U

IL
D

IN
G

 B
R

A
C

K
E

TS

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

58
S

TA
IN

L
E

S
S

 S
T

E
E

L
B

U
IL

D
IN

G
 B

R
A

C
K

E
TS



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

*Non-stocked lines
All available in SS316 by special order

Stainless Steel Full Stirrup Post Supports
VUETRADE Stainless Steel Full Stirrup Post Supports are 
U-saddle post anchors ideal for coastal areas, fixing timber 
posts by bolting onto or setting into concrete.

• Extra Heavy Duty 32mm Shaft, 2.0mm Thick
• Suits 90mm up to 200mm square posts
• Leg Sizes from 75mm to 600mm
• Bolt Holes
  	 2 x M12 Bolt Holes (Saddle & Base)
• Stirrup Side Size	 75mm Wide x 105mm High
• �304 Stainless Steel - durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in some coastal and corrosive environments

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities. VUETRADE Stainless Steel fixings 
should always be used with CoastalSS stainless steel brackets.

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VPS7590SS304* 75mm x 90mm 1

VPS75100SS304* 75mm x 100mm 1

VPS13090SS 130mm x 90mm 10

VPS130100SS304* 130mm x 100mm 1

VPS130115SS 130mm x 115mm 10

VPS130125SS 130mm x 125mm 10

VPS130135SS 130mm x 135mm 10

VPS15090SS304* 150mm x 90mm 1

VPS150100SS304* 150mm x 100mm 1

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VPS150125SS304* 150mm x 125mm 1

VPS150150SS304* 150mm x 150mm 1

VPS150200SS304* 150mm x 200mm 1

VPS20090SS 200mm x 90mm 10

VPS200100SS304* 200mm x 100mm 1

VPS200115SS304* 200mm x 115mm 1

VPS200135SS304* 200mm x 135mm 1

VPS200140SS304* 200mm x 140mm 1

VPS25090SS304* 250mm x 90mm 1

VPS250100SS304* 250mm x 100mm 1

VPS30090SS 300mm x 90mm 10

VPS300100SS304* 300mm x 100mm 1

VPS300115SS 300mm x 115mm 10

VPS300125SS304* 300mm x 125mm 1

VPS300135SS304* 300mm x 135mm 1

VPS300140SS304* 300mm x 140mm 1

Stainless Steel Full Stirrup Post Supports Cont.

*Non-stocked lines
All available in SS316 by special order

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

61

S
TA

IN
L

E
S

S
 S

T
E

E
L

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

60
S

TA
IN

L
E

S
S

 S
T

E
E

L
P

O
S

T 
S

U
P

P
O

R
TS

P
O

S
T 

S
U

P
P

O
R

TS



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VPS300150SS304* 300mm x 150mm 1

VPS300200SS304* 300mm x 200mm 1

VPS37590SS304* 375mm x 90mm 1

VPS375100SS304* 375mm x 100mm 1

VPS45090SS304* 450mm x 90mm 1

VPS450100SS304* 450mm x 100mm 1

VPS450115SS304* 450mm x 115mm 1

VPS450125SS304* 450mm x 125mm 1

VPS450135SS304* 450mm x 135mm 1

VPS450140SS304* 450mm x 140mm 1

VPS450150SS304* 450mm x 150mm 1

VPS450200SS304* 450mm x 200mm 1

VPS60090SS304* 600mm x 90mm 1

VPS600100SS304* 600mm x 100mm 1

Stainless Steel Full Stirrup Post Supports Cont.

*Non-stocked lines
All available in SS316 by special order

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Half Stirrup Post Supports are 
brackets ideal for coastal construction, fixing timber posts that 
can only be accessed from one side by bolting or inserting into 
concrete.

• Extra Heavy Duty 32mm Shaft, 2.0mm Thick
• Saddle and Base Bolt Holes
  	 2 x M12 Bolt Holes (Saddle & Base)
• �304 Stainless Steel - durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for use 

in some coastal and corrosive environments

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel timber 
connectors varies in different states and areas – always check with 
your local building authorities. VUETRADE Stainless Steel fixings should 
always be used with CoastalSS stainless steel brackets.

Stainless Steel Half Stirrup Post Supports

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VHSPS125SS 125mm 10

VHSPS200SS304* 200mm 1

VHSPS300SS304* 300mm 1

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Centre Blade Post Supports are 
brackets ideal for coastal construction, with the ‘hidden’ blade 
providing a neat finish at the base of a timber post.

• Neat & concealed finish
• Extra Heavy Duty 32mm Shaft, 2.0mm Thick
• Blade and Base Bolt Holes
  	 2 x M12 Bolt Holes
• Various leg sizes available
• 4.0mm thick steel saddle
• �304 Stainless Steel - durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in some coastal and corrosive environments

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities. VUETRADE Stainless Steel fixings 
should always be used with CoastalSS stainless steel brackets.

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VBLPS125SS 125mm 10

VBLPS300SS304* 300mm 1

Stainless Steel Centre Blade Post Supports

*Non-stocked lines. All available in SS316 by special order

*Non-stocked lines. All available in SS316 by special order

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

63

S
TA

IN
L

E
S

S
 S

T
E

E
L

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

62
S

TA
IN

L
E

S
S

 S
T

E
E

L
P

O
S

T 
S

U
P

P
O

R
TS

P
O

S
T 

S
U

P
P

O
R

TS



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Bolt Down Post Supports are 
anchors ideal for bolting down timber posts in coastal 
areas, giving the choice of an open or concealed finish.

• 2 x M12 Bolt Holes (Saddle & Base)
• Easy install
• Cap gives a concealed or open finish
• �304 Stainless Steel - durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable 

for use in some coastal and corrosive environments
• �Australian Made - High quality, peace of mind, and supporting 

Aussie jobs

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always 
check with your local building authorities. VUETRADE Stainless 
Steel fixings should always be used with CoastalSS stainless steel 
brackets.

Stainless Steel Bolt Down Post Supports

*Non-stocked lines
All available in SS316 by special order

Product Code Size    Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VBPS90SS 90mm 10

VBPS90SS316 90mm 10

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Bolt Down Post Supports are 
anchors ideal for bolting down timber posts in coastal 
areas, giving the choice of an open or concealed finish.

• 2 x M12 Bolt Holes (Saddle & Base)
• Easy install
• Cap gives a concealed or open finish
• �304 Stainless Steel - durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable 

for use in some coastal and corrosive environments

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always 
check with your local building authorities. VUETRADE Stainless 
Steel fixings should always be used with CoastalSS stainless steel 
brackets.

Stainless Steel Bolt Down Post Supports

Product Code Size    Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VBPS100SS 100mm 10

VBPS115SS 115mm 10

VBPS125SS 125mm 10

VBPS135SS 135mm 10

VBPS140SS304* 140mm 1

VBPS150SS304* 150mm 1

VBPS200SS 200mm 10

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

65

S
TA

IN
L

E
S

S
 S

T
E

E
L

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

64
S

TA
IN

L
E

S
S

 S
T

E
E

L
P

O
S

T 
S

U
P

P
O

R
TS

P
O

S
T 

S
U

P
P

O
R

TS



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Stainless Steel T-Blade Post Supports are brackets ideal for 
concealed, bolted fixing of feature timber posts on the coast.

• 10.0mm Thick Steel Blade and Base
• Ideal for decorative timber posts
• Quick install
• Concealing caps available to suit (sold separately)
• �304 Stainless Steel - durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for use in some coastal and 

corrosive environments

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel timber connectors varies 
in different states and areas – always check with your local building authorities. VUETRADE 
Stainless Steel fixings should always be used with CoastalSS stainless steel brackets.

Stainless Steel T-Blade Post Supports

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VBPTB90100SS 80mm x 80mm Base - 250mm Blade 6

VBPTB115140SS 110mm x 110mm Base - 275mm Blade 6

VBPTB150180SS 140mm x 140mm Base - 300mm Blade 4

VBPTB180200SS 180mm x 180mm Base - 350mm Blade 2

VBPTB250350SS 240mm x 240mm Base - 400mm Blade 1 9341741019205 9341741019205

All available in SS316 by special order

VUETRADE Stainless Steel T-Blade Post Supports with Legs are concealed 
anchors ideal for coastal use, installed by bolting timber posts onto or setting them 
into concrete.

• 10.0mm thick steel blade and base
• 35mm – 76mm diameter legs
• �304 Stainless Steel - durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for use in some coastal and 

corrosive environments

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel timber connectors varies 
in different states and areas – always check with your local building authorities. VUETRADE 
Stainless Steel fixings should always be used with CoastalSS stainless steel brackets.

Stainless Steel T-Blade Post Supports With Leg

Product Code Size Barcode

VHDBLPS60080SS 80mm x 80mm Base – 250mm Blade, 600mm x 35mm Leg

VHDBLPS600110SS 110mm x 110mm Base – 275mm Blade, 600mm x 35mm Leg

VHDBLPS600140SS 140mm x 140mm Base – 300mm Blade, 600mm x 73mm Leg

VHDBLPS600180SS 180mm x 180mm Base – 350mm Blade, 600mm x 73mm Leg

All available in SS316 by special order

VUETRADE T-Blade Post Support Caps are stainless steel 
concealing caps to suit VUETRADE T-Blade Post Supports, 
covering base bolts for a neat finish on feature timber posts.

• Quick and easy to install
• Conceals exposed base bolts for a neat finish
• Sizes to suit our full range of Bolt Down T-Blade Post Supports
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities. 

T-Blade Post Support Caps

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Individual Barcode

VBPTB90100CAP 90mm x 90mm 6

VBPTB115140CAP 120mm x 120mm 6

VBPTB150180CAP 150mm x 150mm 4

VBPTB180200CAP 190mm x 190mm 2

VBPTB250350CAP  250mm x 250mm 1 N/A

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Cyclonic Post Supports are U 
shaped anchors ideal for fixing timber posts in cyclonic or 
high wind areas on the coast.

• Ideal for coastal cyclonic areas
• 6.00mm thick steel for extra strength
• Bolt Holes – 14mm Diameter, M12 size
• Designed for use with 12mm bolts as required in Queensland
• Complies with Australian Standards AS1684.2 and AS1684.3
• �304 Stainless Steel - durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in some coastal and corrosive environments

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities. VUETRADE Stainless Steel fixings 
should always be used with CoastalSS stainless steel brackets.

Stainless Steel Cyclonic Post Supports

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VCYPS30090SS304* 300mm x 90mm 1

VCYPS300100SS304* 300mm x 100mm 1

VCYPS45090SS 450mm x 90mm 6

*Non-stocked lines. All available in SS316 by special order

Suitable for           Cyclonic installations.

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

67

S
TA

IN
L

E
S

S
 S

T
E

E
L

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

66
S

TA
IN

L
E

S
S

 S
T

E
E

L
P

O
S

T 
S

U
P

P
O

R
TS

P
O

S
T 

S
U

P
P

O
R

TS



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

Stainless Steel Cyclonic Post Supports Cont.
Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VCYPS450100SS 450mm x 100mm 6

VCYPS450115SS304* 450mm x 115mm 1

VCYPS450125SS304* 450mm x 125mm 1

VCYPS450135SS304* 450mm x 135mm 1

VCYPS450140SS304* 450mm x 140mm 1

VCYPS450150SS304* 450mm x 150mm 1

VCYPS450180SS304* 450mm x 180mm 1

VCYPS450200SS304* 450mm x 200mm 1

VCYPS60090SS 600mm x 90mm 6

VCYPS600100SS 600mm x 100mm 6

VCYPS600115SS304* 600mm x 115mm 1

VCYPS600125SS304* 600mm x 125mm 1

VCYPS600135SS304* 600mm x 135mm 1

VCYPS600140SS304* 600mm x 140mm 1

VCYPS600150SS304* 600mm x 150mm 1

VCYPS600180SS304* 600mm x 180mm 1

VCYPS600200SS304* 600mm x 200mm 1

*Non-stocked lines
All available in SS316 by special order

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Threaded Rod is a timber 
connector ideal for tie down applications, especially in tying 
down roof trusses in cyclone-prone regions. Also can be used 
for general tie down and bracing for wall framing.

• Ideal for cyclonic and high wind areas
• Available in diameters ranging from M10 to M20
• Complies with Australian Standards AS1275/DIN975 and AS1684.2
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments

Stainless Steel Threaded Rod

Product Code Description Barcode

VTRSS316M10270 THREADED ROD - M10 x 2700 - SS316 - METRIC 9341741022465

VTRSS316M10300 THREADED ROD - M10 x 3000 - SS316 - METRIC 9341741022472

VTRSS316M12270 THREADED ROD - M12 x 2700 - SS316 - METRIC 9341741022489

VTRSS316M12300 THREADED ROD - M12 x 3000 - SS316 - METRIC 9341741022496

VTRSS316M16270 THREADED ROD - M16 x 2700 - SS316 - METRIC 9341741022502

VTRSS316M16300 THREADED ROD - M16 x 3000 - SS316 - METRIC 9341741022519

VTRSS316M20300 THREADED ROD - M20 x 3000 - SS316 - METRIC 9341741022526

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Ant Caps are caps ideal for 
covering timber bases to show termite activity in coastal 
areas.

• Suited for termite-prone & coastal areas
• Make termite inspections easier
• 100mm x 100mm with 25mm Flange
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments

Warning: These Ant Caps will not prevent the passage of ants/
termites. Contact your local inspectors or council authorities for 
inspection requirements and recommendations. Mandatory and 
recommended usage of stainless steel timber connectors varies in 
different states and areas – always check with your local building 
authorities. 

Stainless Steel Ant Caps

Product Code Size Barcode

ANTCAPSS 100mm x 100mm No Hole

Suitable for           Cyclonic installations.

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

69

S
TA

IN
L

E
S

S
 S

T
E

E
L

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

68
S

TA
IN

L
E

S
S

 S
T

E
E

L
P

O
S

T 
S

U
P

P
O

R
TS

C
YC

LO
N

IC
 &

  A
N

T 
C

A
P

S



Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Brick Veneer Ties R4 are stainless steel masonry 
wall ties ideal for coastal areas, joining wall frames and 
brickwork to provide structural stability.

• Conforms to Australian Standards AS2699 and AS3700
• Durability class R4 - 316 Stainless Steel
• 0.9mm thick stainless steel
• Light Duty with Nails and Medium Duty with Screws available
• Made in Australia

Warning: R4 Brick ties are to be used within 3km of coastal or 
industrial areas. Refer to AS 2699.1-2020. Mandatory and 
recommended usage of stainless steel timber connectors varies in 
different states and areas – always check with your local building 
authorities.

Brick Veneer Ties - R4

Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VBTLDR4 Light Duty with Nails; SS316 150 9341741014965 9341741014966

VBTMDR4 Medium Duty with Screws; SS316 150

VUETRADE Brick Veneer Ties R3 are stainless steel masonry 
wall ties ideal for coastal areas, providing stability to 
brickwork by joining it to wall frames.

• Durability class R3 - 304 Stainless Steel
• 0.9mm thick steel
• �Fully tested and compliant with Australian Standards AS2699 and 

AS3700
• Made in Australia

Warning: R3 Brick Ties are to be used 1km – 10km from surf coast, 
or 100mt – 1km from sheltered coast. Refer to AS 2699.1-2020. 
Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel timber 
connectors varies in different states and areas – always check with 
your local building authorities. 

Brick Veneer Ties - R3

Product Code Description Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VBTLDR3 Light Duty with Nails; SS304 150

VBTMDR3 Medium Duty with Screws; SS304 150

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Double Sleeve Expansion Ties 
are rod ties ideal for preventing masonry cracking in coastal 
areas.

• Sliding rod tie for vertical expansion joints
• Conforming with Australian Standards AS2699 and AS3700 
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities.

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Expansion Ties are expansion 
gap ties designed for use in expansion joints to absorb lateral 
movement and stabilise masonry in coastal areas.

• Middle crease to restrain expansion
• Tested and compliant to AS 2699.1-2020
• �316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments
• Made in Australia

Warning: Mandatory and recommended usage of stainless steel 
timber connectors varies in different states and areas – always check 
with your local building authorities.

Stainless Steel Double Sleeve Expansion Ties

Stainless Steel Expansion Ties

Product Code Size    Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTDSSS 285mm 50

Product Code Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTEXTSS 60

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

71

S
TA

IN
L

E
S

S
 S

T
E

E
L

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

70
S

TA
IN

L
E

S
S

 S
T

E
E

L
M

A
S

O
N

R
Y

 T
IE

S

M
A

S
O

N
R

Y
 T

IE
S



Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Sub Floor Punched Vents are 
brick vents designed to allow air movement in sub floors and 
prevent moisture damage on buildings.

• Complies with NCC 2022 for subfloor ventilation 
• Install when mortaring brickwork or blockwork
• Combats sub floor moisture and provides sufficient airflow 
• ��316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 

use in coastal or high corrosion environments
• Made in Australia

Stainless Steel Sub Floor Vents

VUETRADE Stainless Steel Sub Floor Vents – Anti Spark are 
brick vents fitted with fine stainless steel mesh, designed to 
combat sub floor moisture, ideal for areas which are prone to 
bushfire attack up to and including BAL-40.

• �Insert into the wall when the bricks/blocks are being laid
• �Combats sub floor moisture and provides sufficient airflow
• �Fitted with BAL40 compliant (complies with Australian Standard 

AS3659: 2009 – ‘Construction of Building in Bush fire-prone Areas’) 
Anti-Spark 316 Stainless Steel Mesh 0.9mm diameter x 1.64mm 
aperture for bushfire zones

• ��316 Stainless Steel – durable, corrosion resistant, and suitable for 
use in coastal or high corrosion environments

• Made in Australia

Stainless Steel Sub Floor Vents Anti-Spark

Product Code Size Box 
Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTSFV230X76SS STAIN. STEEL SUB FLOOR VENTS - 
 230 x 76 - PUNCHED GRID 20 9341741014965 9341741014966

Product Code Size Box 
Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VTSFVAS230X76SS STAIN. STEEL SUB FLOOR VENTS ANTI 
SPARK BAL40 - 230 x 76 - PUNCHED GRID 20 9341741014965 9341741014966

Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VCYPS30090 300mm x 90mm 6

VCYPS300100 300mm x 100mm 6

VCYPS45090 450mm x 90mm 6

VCYPS450100 450mm x 100mm 6

VCYPS450115 450mm x 115mm 6

VCYPS450125 450mm x 125mm 6

VCYPS450150 450mm x 150mm 6

VCYPS60075 600mm x 75mm 6

VCYPS60090 600mm x 90mm 6

VCYPS600100 600mm x 100mm 6

VCYPS600115 600mm x 115mm 6

VCYPS600125 600mm x 125mm 6

VCYPS600140 600mm x 140mm 6

VCYPS600150 600mm x 150mm 6

Cyclonic Post Supports
VUETRADE Cyclonic Post Supports are U shaped anchors 
ideal for fixing timber posts in cyclonic or high wind areas.

• Ideal for cyclonic and high wind areas
• Designed for use with 12mm bolts as required in Queensland
• Bolt Holes – 14mm Diameter, M12 size
• Hot dipped galvanised for long life
• 6.00mm thick steel for extra strength
• Conforms with Australian Standards AS1684.2 and AS1684.3
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 67.

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

73

C
Y

C
LO

N
IC

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

72
S

TA
IN

L
E

S
S

 S
T

E
E

L
V

E
N

TS

P
O

S
T 

S
U

P
P

O
R

TS



Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Threaded Rod is a timber connector ideal for 
tying down roof trusses in cyclone-prone regions.

• Ideal for cyclonic and high wind areas
• Available in diameters ranging from M10 to M20
• Complies with Australian Standards AS1275/DIN975 and AS1684.2
• Grade 4.6 - mild steel
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Threaded Rod

Product Code Size Bundle Qty Barcode

TRGALM10100 M10 x 1000 10 9341741018154

TRGALM10270 M10 x 2700 10 9341741018512

TRGALM10300 M10 x 3000 10 9341741018161

TRGALM12100 M12 x 1000 10 9341741018178

TRGALM12244  M12 x 2440 10 9341741022427

TRGALM12270   M12 x 2700 10 9341741018529

TRGALM12300 M12 x 3000 10 9341741018185

TRGALM16100 M16 x 1000 10 9341741018192

TRGALM16244 M16 x 2440 10 9341741022434

TRGALM16270  M16 x 2700 10 9341741022441

TRGALM16300 M16 x 3000 10 9341741018208

TRGALM16360 M16 x 3600 10 9341741022458

TRGALM20100  M20 x 1000 10 9341741018215

TRGALM20300 M20 x 3000 10 9341741018222

VUETRADE Couplers are connectors ideal for extending the 
length of bolts or threaded rod.

•  Suitable for lengthening & tensioning
•  Available from M10 to M20
•  Supplied in cartons of 50
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

VUETRADE Hex Nuts are multi-purpose fasteners to secure 
bolts and other connectors and ensure safe connections.

•  Compliant with AS1112.3
•  Available from M10 to M20
•  Supplied in cartons of 100
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Couplers

Hex Nuts

Product Code Size Description Ctn Qty Barcode

VCOUPGALM10 M10 ROD COUPLERS GALVANISED, METRIC 100

VCOUPGALM12 M12 ROD COUPLERS GALVANISED, METRIC 100

VCOUPGALM16 M16 ROD COUPLERS GALVANISED, METRIC 50

VCOUPGALM20 M20 ROD COUPLERS GALVANISED, METRIC 20

Product Code Size Description Ctn Qty Barcode

VHNG0010 M10 HEX NUT GALVANISED 100

VHNG0012 M12 HEX NUT GALVANISED 100

VHNG0016 M16 HEX NUT GALVANISED 50

VHNG0020 M20 HEX NUT GALVANISED 20

Also available in           Stainless Steel. See page 69.

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

75

C
Y

C
LO

N
IC

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

74
C

Y
C

LO
N

IC
TH

R
E

A
D

E
D

 R
O

D

C
O

U
P

LE
R

S
 &

 H
E

X
 N

U
TS



Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Washers are general purpose structural washers 
used to evenly distribute the loads of bolts or other fasteners.

•  Available from M10 to M20
•  Two profiles – round & square
•  Comply with AS1237
•  Supplied in boxes of 500
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Washers

Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Code Size Description Side Length Thickness Ctn Qty Barcode

VSQW3810 M10 WASHER GALVANISED SQUARE 38mm 3mm 200

VSQW5010 M10 WASHER GALVANISED SQUARE 50mm 5mm 200

VSQW5012 M12 WASHER GALVANISED SQUARE 50mm 5mm 200

VSQW5016 M16 WASHER GALVANISED SQUARE 50mm 5mm 200

VSQW5020 M20 WASHER GALVANISED SQUARE 50mm 5mm 200

Product Code Size Description Outer Diameter Thickness Ctn Qty Barcode

VGW0010 M10 WASHER GALVANISED 24mm 2mm 500

VGW0012 M12 WASHER GALVANISED 28mm 2.5mm 250

VGW0016 M16 WASHER GALVANISED 34mm 3mm 200

VGW0020 M20 WASHER GALVANISED 39mm 3mm 150

Product Code Size Box Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VHDBPS75 75mm 10

VHDBPS90 90mm 10

VHDBPS100 100mm 10

VHDBPS115 115mm 10

VHDBPS125 125mm 10

VHDBPS140 140mm 10

VHDBPS150 150mm 10

Heavy Duty U-Cup Bolt Down Post Supports 
VUETRADE Heavy Duty U-Cup Bolt Down Post Supports are 
heavy duty anchors ideal for bolting timber posts to existing 
timber decking or concrete bases.

• Designed for deep timber placement
• 4.0mm steel for extra strength
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

77

C
Y

C
LO

N
IC

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

76
W

A
S

H
E

R
S

P
O

S
T 

S
U

P
P

O
R

TS

C
Y

C
LO

N
IC



Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE T-Blade Post Supports with Adjustable Legs are 
strong, conveniently adjustable connectors ideal for fixing 
timber posts, by bolting onto or setting into concrete.

• Inner threaded leg for adjusting height
• Screw sizes
  	 90100 & 115140 – M20
  	 150180 & 180200	 M24
• Concealed welds between vertical and horizontal plates
• 10.0mm thick steel blade and base
• Easy install
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

T-Blade Post Supports - Adjustable Leg

Product Code Size Thread Size Shaft Dia. Qty Barcode

VHDTRTB90100 80mm x 80mm - 250mm 
BLADE - 10.0mm WALL M20 40mm 1

VHDTRTB115140 110mm x 110mm - 275mm 
BLADE - 10.0mm WALL M24 48mm 1

VHDTRTB150180 140mm x 140mm - 300mm 
BLADE - 10.0mm WALL M24 48mm 1

VHDTRTB180200 180mm x 180mm - 350mm 
BLADE - 10.0mm WALL M30 60mm 1

Product Guide for the builder
™

VUETRADE Double T-Blade Post Supports are strong support 
solutions ideal for fixing timber posts, by bolting onto concrete 
or cast into concrete.

Provides 75mm min clearance required by AS3660 for 
termite inspection.

• Concealed welds between vertical and horizontal plates
• Use M16 bolts on both blade and base
• 10.0mm thick steel blade and base
• Easy install
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Double T-Blade Post Supports

Product Code Size Qty Barcode

VDTB150180 140mmX140mm - 150mm BLADE - 100mmLEG - 10.0mm WALL 1 9341741013838

VDTB180200 180mmX180mm - 200mm BLADE - 150mmLEG - 10.0mm WALL 1 9341741013845

VUETRADE Finned Blade Stirrup are used with direct 
installation into concrete while offering a concealed finish.

• Suitable for setting into concrete footings/slabs 
• Suitable for use with M12 bolts
• 6.0, 8.0, or 10.0mm thick steel extra strength
• Made from Mild Steel
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

Finned Blade Stirrups

Product Code Size Qty Individual Barcode Carton Barcode

VFTB40050 400mm x 50mm - 6.0mm WALL 10 9341741007110 9341741007127

VFTB60065 600mm x 65mm - 8.0mm WALL 10 9341741007134 9341741007141

VFTB60075 600mm x 75mm - 10.0mm WALL 10 9341741007158 9341741007165

VUETRADE L Stirrup Post Supports are strong connectors 
ideal for fixing timber joists and stair stringers, setting into 
concrete.

• �Suitable for application where horizontal timbers, commonly used for 
sleepers or horizontal beams 

• Suitable for use with M12 bolts
• Concealed welds between vertical and horizontal plates
• Stirrups available in 450mm 
• Blades available in either 85mm or 140mm
• Easy install
• Galvanised finish for durability and long-life

L-Stirrup Post Supports

Product Code Size Qty Barcode

VLSPS7585 75mm Leg - 85mm Blade 10 9341741021642 9341741021659

VLSPS12585 125mm Leg - 85mm Blade 10 9341741013739 9341741013746

VLSPS30085 300mm Leg - 85mm Blade 10 9341741013777 9341741013807

VLSPS45085 450mm Leg - 85mm Blade 10 9341741013753 9341741013760

VLSPS300140 300mm Leg - 140mm Blade 10 9341741013814 9341741013821

VLSPS450140 450mm Leg - 140mm Blade 10 9341741021628 9341741021635

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

79

C
Y

C
LO

N
IC

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

78
P

O
S

T 
S

U
P

P
O

R
TS

P
O

S
T 

S
U

P
P

O
R

TS

C
Y

C
LO

N
IC



Product Testing

At VUETRADE, we have our own product testing 
facility, run by our in-house engineer.

This facility speeds up product development and 
allows us to continually test our products to ensure 
we’re delivering consistent quality and provide 
reliable technical data.

Technical data sheets are available for each product 
through our website vuetrade.com

All product tests are run according to the relevant 
Australian Standards, on our MTS-SAN Universal 
Tensile Testing Machine. This machine is calibrated 
regularly according to NATA requirements, and 
allows us to confidently provide reliable technical 
data for all our customers through regular testing. 

New and updated VUETRADE products are tested 
by our technical team to make sure each product 
meets the required standards and is safe for  
public use.

Along with our innovation and product quality, 
VUETRADE’s in-store merchandising offering has 
always been a main point of difference.

Many of our current stockists cite our merchandising 
as a tipping point in the decision-making around 
stocking the VUETRADE range.

Our merchandising offer comprises effective and 
aesthetic carton design, pre-planned on-shelf 
organisation, and the unique and complete product 
offering included.

VUETRADE’s cartons have been carefully designed 
to ship, stock and display well.

The consistent carton size is not just convenient for 
a neat shelf; the widths were specifically designed to 
suit both common shelf sizes. 
900mm shelf = 5 cartons & 1200mm shelf = 7 cartons.

Another key point in VUETRADE’s in-store solution 
is the merchandising planograms designed and put 
into place by our helpful sales team.

VUETRADE has a complete range of Timber Connector 
products, adaptable to your specific needs and 
customers, which includes some of the most 
innovative products in the industry: our Value Add 
range.

Design
Product testing ensures 

that the engineered prod-
ucts have optimum strength 

& quality.

Technical
Our facility produces 

technical information for 
your use during installation 

& inspections.

Compliance 
Our technical team tests 
our product compliance, 

and raises awareness 
about compliance issues.

In-Store Merchandising

Carton Design
Our cartons are consistently 
and effectively sized, as well 
as being high-gloss for an 

aesthetic on-shelf look.

Planograms
Our small, medium & 

large plans enable 
every store size to easily 

implement neat, convenient 
on-shelf organisation.

Product Range
VUETRADE’s product offering 
is a complete solution to your 

needs and easily the most 
innovative range available!

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

81

 1300 850 520          vuetrade.com       sales@bellevuegroup.com.au
All products are tested following procedures highlighted in AS 1720. VUETRADE products are compliant to AS 1684

80
P

R
O

D
U

C
T 

TE
S

TI
N

G

M
E

R
C

H
A

N
D

IS
IN

G

Product Guide for the builder
™

for the builder
™

Product Guide

1/4

Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our 

product range. We reserve the right to change specifications, etc. without notice.

VUETRADE Timber Connectors is a division of Bellevue Group Australasia.

technical@bellevuegroup.com.au

1300 850 520     www.vuetrade.com

Timber Connectors

Technical Data Sheet

GALVANISED 

I-BEAM HANGERS

NOV23

DEPTH 
200 - 400 

mm

WIDTH 
40 - 90 

mm

APPLICATION

VUETRADE I-Beam Hangers are multi-purpose hanger brackets 

for securely connecting I-Beams and large joists to framing 

structures.

SPECIFICATION

VUETRADE I-Beam Hangers are manufactured from G300 Z275 

galvanised steel in 1.2mm thickness (TCT).

FASTENERS

Nails: Use VUETRADE 33mm x 3.15mm Ø Galvanised  

Connector Plate Nails OR:

Screws: VUETRADE Type 17 12G x 35mm screws.

Bottom 

Screw:

1x appropriate 6G x 30mm bugle head 

galvanised screw.

 

SIZES

Product Code

Nominal 
Size

(mm)

Minimal Installation Quantity of:

12G x 35mm 

Screws

33 x 3.15mm 

Nails

VIBHF40240 40 x 240
6

16

VIBHF40300 40 x 300
8

18

VIBHF45200 45 x 200
6

12

VIBHF45240 45 x 240
6

16

VIBHF45300 45 x 300
8

18

VIBHF51240 51 x 240
6

16

VIBHF51300 51 x 300
8

18

VIBHF63200 63 x 200
6

12

VIBHF63240 63 x 240
6

16

VIBHF63300 63 x 300
8

18

VIBHF70240 70 x 240
6

16

VIBHF70300 70 x 300
8

18

VIBHF90200 90 x 200
6

12

VIBHF90240 90 x 240
6

16

VIBHF90300 90 x 300
8

18

VIBHF90360 90 x 360
10

20

VIBHF90400 90 x 400
10

20

Compliant with the requirements  

of AS1684 and AS1720. 

Designed and tested to AS1649.

1/2 Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our 
product range. We reserve the right to change specifications, etc. without notice.

VUETRADE Timber Connectors is a division of Bellevue Group Australasia.technical@bellevuegroup.com.au
1300 850 520     www.vuetrade.com

Timber Connectors
Technical Data Sheet

GALVANISED TRADIES 
BOLT DOWN POST SUPPORTS

JUN23

90 mm

90 mm

120 mm

BOLTED TO 
CONCRETE

Install 1x M12 
concrete bolt 
or equivalent 
to ground

Small washer 
(provided)

Small washer 
(provided)

Large washer 
(provided)

Large washer 
(provided)

METHOD 3
Install 2x M12 concrete bolts 
or equivalent to ground

Install 3x M12 concrete bolts 
or equivalent to ground

METHOD 2

METHOD 1

Drill 2x 13mm Ø holes in 
timber to fit M12 bolts

INSTALLATION GUIDE AND BOLT FASTENING SCHEDULE

GALVANISED

APPLICATION 
VUETRADE Tradies Bolt Down Post support is an economical 
timber bolt down alternative to the standard bolt down post 
support, featuring a newly designed and engineered body. The 
adjustable cap allows the post support to switch between easy 
access mode and concealed mode.

SPECIFICATION
VUETRADE Tradies Bolt Down Post Supports are manufactured 
out of G300 Z275 in 1.6mm plate thickness.

FASTENERS

Saddle: 2x Zinc-Nickel Coated VUEBOLT or 
appropriate M12 bolts with hex nuts

Base: Method 1: 1x M12 concrete bolt or equivalent 
fastened with supplied washers, OR:

Method 2: 2x M12 concrete bolts or equivalent 
fastened to designated bolt holes, OR:

Method 3: Combination of above methods, using 
3x M12 concrete bolts or equivalent fastened in 
designated bolt holes and along with supplied 
washers

SIZES

Product Code Size (mm) Suits timber widths
VTBPS90 90 Up to 90mm

Compliant with the  
requirements of AS1720.

1/2

Bellevue Group Australasia are continuously working to develop and improve our 

product range. We reserve the right to change specifications, etc. without notice.

VUETRADE Timber Connectors is a division of Bellevue Group Australasia.

technical@bellevuegroup.com.au
1300 850 520     www.vuetrade.com

Timber ConnectorsTechnical Data Sheet

BOLTED TO CONCRETE

BLADE 
HEIGHT

250 - 400 mm

80 - 240 mm

80 - 240 mm 10 / 12 mm

GALVANISED T-BLADE  POST SUPPORTS

JUN23
GALVANISED

Compliant with the  requirements of AS1720.

APPLICATION
VUETRADE Galvanised T-Blade Post Supports are used 

as a concealed post support on large decorative posts.  

Its 10 / 12 mm steel thickness throughout the product offers a 

strong, solid connection to be bolted down onto a concrete base.

SPECIFICATION
VUETRADE Galvanised T-Blade Post Supports are manufactured 

in 10 or 12mm steel and corrosion protected with Hot Dipped 

Galvanised as per AS/NZS 4680:2006.FASTENERS
Saddle: 4x Zinc-Nickel Coated VUEBOLT or  

appropriate M12 / M16 / M20 bolts with hex nuts*

Base: 4x M12 / M16 / M20 concrete bolts or equivalent*

 
* Based on product size.

PRODUCT SIZES

Table 1: T-Blade Product Sizes
Product 

Code
Blade 

Height 
(mm)

Base Size (mm x mm)

Post Size Suitability 
(mm)

Bolt 
Size

Thickness 
(mm)

VBPTB 
90100 250 80 x 80 90 – 100 M12 10

VBPTB 
115140 275 110 x 110 115 – 140 M16 10

VBPTB 
150180 300 140 x 140 150 – 180 M16 10

VBPTB 
180200 350 180 x 180 180 – 250 M16 10

VBPTB 
250350 400 240 x 240 250 - 350 M20 12



D
is

cl
ai

m
er

vu
et

ra
d

e.
co

m

83
vu

et
ra

d
e.

co
m

P
ro

du
ct

 In
de

x
82

Product Guide for the builder
™

Product Guide

All instructions detailed in Technical Data reports must be followed 

carefully. Modification of a VUETRADE Timber Connector or installation 

other than by the suggested instructions runs the risk of a non-compliant 

installation.

Ensure the fasteners specified in the relevant Technical Data for each 

VUETRADE Timber Connector are installed in accordance to any 

requirements set out in the Technical Data. This includes but is not 

limited to fastener sizes, numbers of fasteners, and corrosion protection 

requirements. Incorrect fixings or product placement, including 

misinterpretation of Timber Species with recommended joint groups, may 

result in failed and/or non-compliant connections.

Before installing a product, refer to the Technical Data detailed on the 

website www.vuetrade.com. Under no circumstances are powered or 

pneumatic driven tools to be used for fixing VUETRADE Timber Connector 

products, neither are screws deemed an alternative unless detailed clearly 

in the Technical Data.

Any of the above detailed changes will affect the final install’s Load 

Capacity, which is set out in the VUETRADE product documentation.

In cases where fasteners have been substituted for similar products, 

VUETRADE Timber Connectors are at risk of having weakened 

characteristic capacities and non-compliant connection/s, which may 

affect the overall product integrity. 

Ensure that VUETRADE products are fully fastened with VUETRADE 

recommended fasteners before loading the given connection/s.

VUETRADE will not guarantee or stand by details set out in the Technical 

Data should products be modified, incorrectly installed or any of the above 

requirements not met as made clear in the Technical Data. VUETRADE will 

not be held responsible for product failure in these circumstances.

for the builder
™

Disclaimer

Product Index

Adjustable Post Supports. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              33

Angle Brace	 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          10

Angle Bracket - Heavy Duty 
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              24
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          59

Ant Caps
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              39
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          69

Anti Spark Mesh 
	 - Stainless Steel. . . . . . . . . . . .           45

Bearer Plates
	 - Galvanised . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             22
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          57

Bolt Down Post Supports
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              35
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          64

Brick Veneer Ties 
    R2 - Light & Medium Duty . . . . . . . . . . . .           40
    R3 - Light & Medium Duty . . . . . . . . . . . .           70
    R4 - Light & Medium Duty . . . . . . . . . . . .           70

Centre Blade Post Supports
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              32
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          63

Concealed Bolt Down Post Supports
	 - Galvanised . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              33

Connector Plate Nails
	 - Galvanised . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             21
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          56

Connector Plate Screws . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               21

Couplers	 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          75

Cyclone Straps. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        17

Cyclonic Post Supports
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              73
	 - Stainless Steel. . . . . . . . . . . .           67

Double Sleeve Expansion Ties
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              41
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          71

Double T-Blade Post Supports . . . . . . . . . .         78

Expansion Ties
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              42
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          71

Fascia Brackets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       27

Finned Blade Stirrup. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   79

Flat Face Vents - Galvanised 
	 - Double Slotted. . . . . . . . . . . 44
	 - Louvred. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 45
	 - Punched. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                44

Foil Tacks	 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          19

Frame Ties	 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          41

Full Stirrup Post Supports
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              29
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          60

Half Stirrup Post Supports
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              31
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          63

Heavy Duty Joist Straps. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               17

Heavy Duty U-Cup Bolt Down 
Post Supports. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         77

Hex Nuts	 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          75

Hold Down Brackets
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              23
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          58

I-Beam Hangers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       14

Insul Fix Fasteners. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                     18

Internal Wall Brackets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 23

Joist Hangers
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              12
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          52

Joist Straps
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              16
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          55

L Stirrup Post Supports. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                79

L Type HDG Bracket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   26

Mini Grips
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              16
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          55

Multi Grips
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              16
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          55

Pergola Angles
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              22
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          58

Pin Stirrup Post Supports. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              32

Plates - Heavy Duty
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              28
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          59

Single Sided Stud Ties . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 18

Split Joist Hangers
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              13
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          54

Strap Nails	 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          19

Structural HDG Brackets . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              25

Stud Ties	 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          18

Sub Floor Vents
   - Louvred  
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              43
   - Punched Grid
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              42
	 - Stainless Steel. . . . . . . . . . . .           72

Sub Floor Vents – Anti Spark
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              43
	 - Stainless Steel. . . . . . . . . . . .           72

T-Blade Post Support Adjustable Leg. . . .   78

T-Blade Post Support Caps
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              37
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          67

T-Blade Post Supports
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              37
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          66

T-Blade Post Supports With Leg
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              38
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          66

Tap In Plates
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              20
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          56

Threaded Rod
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          69
	 - Cyclonic. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 74

Tradies’ Bolt Down Post Supports . . . . . . .      35

Triple Grips
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              15
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          54

Twisted Brick Veneer Ties. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              41

Ultra Heavy Duty Angles
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              23
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          57

VUEBOLT Post Support Bolts
	 - Galvanised . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             48
	 - Stainless Steel . . . . . . . . . . .          49

VUEBOLT  T50 Star Drive Wrench. . . . . . .      49

VUEBRACE 
   - Light Duty Strapping. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7 
   - Punched Builder’s Strapping 
	 - Galvanised. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               6 
	 - Stainless Steel. . . . . . . . . . . .           52 
   - Punched Builder’s Strapping Strips. . . .   8 
   - Speed Brace. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        11 
   - Unpunched Builder’s Strapping . . . . . . .      9

VUESMART Strap Brace Tensioners. . . . .    9

Washers	 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          76

Z Type HDG Bracket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   27

Product Testing. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        80

In-Store Merchandising. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                81



P 1300 850 520
F 1300 830 370
E sales@bellevuegroup.com.au V

U
E

TR
A

D
E

C
A

T1
2

2
3

-1
.6

for the builder
™


